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Results
 
#1  Women 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XCEL-SE 16Summar, Zoe K1 4:21.33

27.09 31.61 31.7831.91

37.01 37.86 32.41 31.66

XCEL-SE 16Caruso, Nicole E2 4:42.58

30.70 35.38 36.5737.71

39.48 39.36 32.02 31.36

XCEL-SE 15Netolicky, Caroline E3 4:45.32

28.57 34.38 36.8737.00

40.57 42.15 33.10 32.68

LEXD-KY 17Cooksey, Izzy G4 4:48.38

30.39 34.81 36.2236.67

42.39 43.09 33.16 31.65

XCEL-SE 14Bailey, Gracen E5 4:48.83

29.20 34.71 35.6035.98

41.87 43.43 34.85 33.19

HSA-SE 16Shreve, Taya N6 4:53.67

29.32 34.61 37.3038.55

41.83 42.67 35.84 33.55

LEXD-KY 17Albrecht, Sarah E7 4:58.29

30.46 33.73 36.5337.66

44.89 44.02 37.03 33.97

XCEL-SE 15Tomlinson, Hannah L8 5:00.88

31.79 36.88 37.4137.69

42.88 43.68 35.93 34.62

LEXD-KY 19Albrecht, Taylor M9 5:04.44

30.26 34.80 38.9837.75

45.46 47.00 35.31 34.88

ACAC-SE 15Colandro, Keyara F10 5:07.40

31.88 38.06 37.9839.02

45.14 44.75 36.03 34.54

XCEL-SE 16Shive, Lucy R11 5:08.02

32.75 39.82 39.3537.93

41.73 42.75 37.79 35.90

 
#2  Men 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XCEL-SE 16Wang, Jason C1 4:02.07

25.96 29.03 31.6031.28

33.97 34.38 28.28 27.57

XCEL-SE 16Zaharescu, Nick J2 4:04.77

25.65 28.59 30.6431.01

35.91 36.82 27.98 28.17

ACAC-SE 16Brown, Tais I3 4:16.55

26.31 29.43 32.6733.23

37.77 38.05 30.04 29.05

XCEL-SE 17Pearson, Zak J4 4:20.20

27.88 31.46 33.1333.96

35.73 37.42 30.98 29.64

ACAC-SE 15Gerchar, Camden M5 4:20.47

27.13 31.86 34.5435.18

37.55 37.39 29.14 27.68

XCEL-SE 17Fair, A.J. H6 4:20.77

26.18 30.00 30.3131.29

41.54 43.04 29.83 28.58

LEXD-KY 15Brannock, Kole W7 4:21.01

26.62 30.90 32.1632.50

40.71 40.57 29.49 28.06

XCEL-SE 17Cook, Brendan N8 4:25.63

26.97 30.81 35.5135.92

36.55 37.99 31.91 29.97

HSA-SE 16Shreve, Gabriel J9 4:28.19

27.07 31.18 35.2835.14

37.98 39.93 31.77 29.84

XCEL-SE 15Hatley, Drew K10 4:29.30

27.04 31.69 34.3333.82

38.96 39.84 31.80 31.82

HSA-SE 15Walker, Philip H11 4:34.60

26.85 31.80 35.2835.16

42.41 42.69 30.48 29.93

XCEL-SE 18Carrico, Matthew J12 4:35.68

27.15 32.04 33.8834.78

42.47 42.05 31.25 32.06

XCEL-SE 13Lumsdaine, Nathan J13 4:40.70

29.36 34.99 37.4338.39

39.00 38.11 32.55 30.87

LEXD-KY 14Liau, Jack M14 4:44.81

28.02 32.71 38.3938.00

41.45 41.94 32.52 31.78

LEXD-KY 15Rodgers, Tyler T15 4:50.55

32.07 37.65 36.7836.14

42.51 41.72 32.13 31.55

LEXD-KY 17Kessler, Colin M16 4:54.50

28.56 35.13 38.9539.19

41.38 41.25 35.75 34.29

XCEL-SE 15Carrico, Jonathan D17 5:06.40

31.55 36.46 37.6638.10

45.13 47.55 35.18 34.77

 
#3  Women 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XCEL-SE 13Spielmann, Montse C1 18:06.83

29.05 31.43 32.2232.08

32.05 32.17 32.40 32.23

32.49 32.50 32.71 32.73

33.03 33.26 33.24 33.04

33.51 33.35 32.94 32.79

33.39 33.69 33.34 33.93

34.02 33.49 33.94 33.97

34.18 33.82 33.97 33.69

32.18

ACAC-SE 16King, Jessica E2 18:38.77

30.07 32.58 33.3733.10

33.12 33.52 33.85 33.55

33.45 33.78 33.24 34.06

33.64 33.82 34.23 33.81

34.21 34.23 34.41 34.35

34.32 34.71

34.90 35.00 34.12 34.58

35.21 35.31 33.83 34.81

1:07.00

XCEL-SE 18Netolicky, Kate A3 18:50.10

28.92 31.34 32.2831.93

32.86 33.20 33.80 33.64

33.95 34.22 34.46 34.64

34.90 35.07 35.29 34.99

34.88 35.24 34.99 35.28

35.11 34.92 35.22 35.07

35.12 35.04 35.46 34.95

35.29 34.96 34.88 34.16

34.04

XCEL-SE 18Plant, Callan S4 19:09.89

30.93 34.16 34.8735.32

34.70 34.84 34.27 34.64

34.53 34.71 34.48 34.62

34.40 34.65 34.11 34.72

34.88 35.07 34.36 34.74

35.58 35.49 35.39 35.50

35.38 35.55 35.43 35.60

35.77 35.52 35.50 35.50

34.68

LEXD-KY 16Liau, Lily C5 20:39.05

30.89 35.04 36.6335.73

36.48 36.58 36.46 36.69

36.67 36.94 37.25 37.32

37.91 37.73 38.20 38.34

38.52 38.42 38.42 38.65

38.58 38.79 38.40 38.78

38.56 38.94 38.48 38.77

38.58 38.77 38.65 37.87

37.01

XCEL-SE 16White, Amelia--- DNF

Did not finish

29.84 32.95 33.8433.73

33.95 34.21 35.08 34.22

41.01

 
#3  Men 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LEXD-KY 17Jennings, Landon T1 17:09.56

25.34 29.59 30.3630.29

30.75 31.09 31.06 31.67

31.20 31.49 31.84 31.18

31.41 31.35 31.54 31.61

31.83 31.83 31.69 31.51

31.80 31.57 31.28 31.40

31.28 31.90 32.45 31.83

31.87 32.47 31.96 31.52

29.60

XCEL-SE 17DeMotte, Sam B2 17:40.15

28.07 30.91 32.3331.53

31.84 31.97 31.93 31.66

32.27 32.30 32.56 32.36

32.13 32.41 32.48 32.72

32.34 32.17 31.80 32.89

32.91 32.57 32.85 32.37

32.34 32.83 32.97 32.42

33.31 32.60 32.62 31.76

29.93
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(#3  Men 1650 Yard Free)

XCEL-SE 14Mitchell, John D3 17:56.61

28.70 30.94 32.0232.09

31.93 31.80 31.84 32.03

32.11 32.25 32.37 32.47

32.46 32.57 32.55 32.60

32.64 32.74 32.51 32.55

32.60 32.74 33.07 33.17

32.76 32.69 32.91 32.88

32.67 32.82 35.41 36.34

35.38

XCEL-SE 15Parliament, Matt L4 19:21.30

30.15 32.94 34.9034.23

34.68 34.78 35.00 34.30

34.73 36.10 34.51 35.34

35.74 35.98 35.58 35.39

35.35 35.08 35.13 36.12

35.81 35.14 36.15 35.90

35.23 36.54 35.25 36.42

36.14 36.75 36.67 36.03

33.24

XCEL-SE 15Sarbacker, Noah H5 19:49.33

30.54 33.51 35.2634.02

35.38

36.29 36.16

36.52 36.68 36.57 36.84

36.66 36.75 36.35 35.82

36.59 36.54 36.83 36.67

36.64 37.13 36.63 37.67

34.88

XCEL-SE 15Massey, Parker D6 21:35.59

32.72 36.08 37.3336.33

38.23 38.63 38.92 38.25

39.34 39.85 38.95 39.37

39.27 1:20.34 39.97 39.70

40.36 1:21.16 40.37 40.73

1:21.55

39.93 40.33 39.19

34.16

 
#5  Women 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

XCEL-SE 16Summar, Zoe K1 2:01.52

26.75 30.07 29.6335.07

LEXD-KY 17Taylor, Victoria G2 2:05.74

27.54 33.34 29.7835.08

XCEL-SE 16Gray, Caroline G3 2:08.41

28.14 32.11 30.4537.71

XCEL-SE 16Caruso, Nicole E4 2:12.47

29.30 34.01 30.1039.06

XCEL-SE 15Netolicky, Caroline E5 2:13.04

28.02 33.90 31.1639.96

LEXD-KY 17Cooksey, Izzy G6 2:13.47

28.98 34.07 30.9739.45

XCEL-SE 17Beehn, Emily J7 2:13.75

28.31 33.80 31.7339.91

XCEL-SE 14Bailey, Gracen E8 2:15.03

28.65 32.67 32.0841.63

 
#5  Women 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

XCEL-SE 16Summar, Zoe K1 2:06.93

27.75 31.82 30.7736.59

LEXD-KY 17Taylor, Victoria G2 2:09.03

28.27 34.56 30.6635.54

XCEL-SE 15Netolicky, Caroline E3 2:13.86

29.08 34.13 31.3539.30

XCEL-SE 16Caruso, Nicole E4 2:14.24

29.72 34.73 29.8939.90

XCEL-SE 14Bailey, Gracen E5 2:14.67

29.30 32.46 31.3841.53

LEXD-KY 17Cooksey, Izzy G6 2:14.91

29.30 34.26 31.2340.12

XCEL-SE 17Beehn, Emily J7 2:15.88

28.41 35.36 32.5839.53

XCEL-SE 16Gray, Caroline G8 2:15.94

29.69 34.56 32.3339.36

XCEL-SE 17Gilbert, Isabella C9 2:16.29

29.67 33.55 31.1741.90

ACAC-SE 16LaCharite, Grace B10 2:16.85

30.15 37.03 31.1938.48

ACAC-SE 16Kendall, Ella G11 2:17.25

28.22 35.25 30.7643.02

LEXD-KY 19Albrecht, Taylor M12 2:17.28

28.82 34.99 31.6841.79

XCEL-SE 13Ferranti, Trevi M13 2:17.69

30.69 33.81 31.3641.83

XCEL-SE 17Friel, Sammy R14 2:19.18

29.93 36.32 32.7640.17

ACAC-SE 16King, Jessica E15 2:19.37

29.44 34.67 32.2643.00

LEXD-KY 17Albrecht, Sarah E16 2:21.10

30.48 34.01 33.9742.64

XCEL-SE 15Cook, Abigail E17 2:21.53

29.05 35.75 34.0242.71

XCEL-SE 17Orr, Kailey R18 2:22.49

30.37 34.52 32.7644.84

XCEL-SE 15Tomlinson, Hannah L19 2:22.65

30.42 35.36 33.6443.23

ACAC-SE 15Colandro, Keyara F20 2:25.45

31.25 36.76 34.1643.28

LEXD-KY 16Scheller, Emma C21 2:25.73

31.88 36.19 34.6543.01

LEXD-KY 16Florence, Zoe E22 2:27.24

31.71 36.90 33.4345.20

XCEL-SE 17Wright, Bridgitte T23 2:28.19

30.80 39.33 32.7645.30

LEXD-KY 16Garrard, Hadley F24 2:28.45

30.97 36.57 33.5847.33

LEXD-KY 16Bohannon, Ellen E25 2:29.21

31.84 37.26 34.6545.46

LEXD-KY 17Yates, Laurel R26 2:31.70

31.38 40.83 35.1744.32

XCEL-SE 15Kauppila, Audrey E27 2:31.95

32.09 37.52 33.7448.60

XCEL-SE 15Huntsman, Hannah L28 2:32.03

30.82 39.81 35.3846.02

LEXD-KY 15Taylor, Maddie O29 2:33.14

32.51 37.10 36.5047.03

XCEL-SE 18French, Lauren E30 2:33.16

32.68 40.95 34.8644.67

LEXD-KY 16Liau, Lily C31 2:33.25

31.98 37.91 33.9749.39

XCEL-SE 18Plant, Callan S32 2:33.51

35.81 38.63 34.5744.50

XCEL-SE 16Nikazy, Izzy H33 2:34.29

31.47 38.30 35.4449.08

XCEL-SE 15Hawkins, Ali A34 2:35.52

34.02 40.79 34.5846.13

XCEL-SE 15Clemmer, Amy A35 2:36.03

32.82 41.12 34.7147.38

XCEL-SE 15Foote, Sarah M36 2:38.88

33.49 38.26 38.7348.40

XCEL-SE 15Sartain, Abby K37 2:40.25

36.31 42.14 35.6446.16

XCEL-SE 17Whetstone, Caroline38 2:41.43

31.89 40.84 37.4851.22

XCEL-SE 15Luse, Ainsley N39 2:42.38

35.47 42.51 39.0745.33

XCEL-SE 15Burst, Emma G40 2:43.88

33.36 39.98 37.4453.10

XCEL-SE 16Brewer, Maya41 2:45.36

38.94 40.11 39.1347.18

XCEL-SE 16Martin, Sara E42 2:56.27

36.45 43.22 40.0656.54

XCEL-SE 14Prieskorn, Ellie N43 2:58.41

42.03 44.47 40.0751.84

 
#6  Men 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

XCEL-SE 16Wang, Jason C1 1:53.85

24.77 28.69 27.4032.99

XCEL-SE 16Zaharescu, Nick J2 1:57.31

25.81 29.34 26.6235.54

XCEL-SE 18Land, Ollie P3 1:58.55

25.61 30.95 28.3533.64

XCEL-SE 17Fair, A.J. H4 2:00.28

25.10 28.29 27.9938.90

XCEL-SE 17Cimorelli, Nick A5 2:01.43

25.89 30.54 29.1135.89

XCEL-SE 17Pearson, Zak J6 2:01.82

25.59 30.69 29.3936.15

XCEL-SE 17Cook, Brendan N7 2:03.73

26.35 32.28 29.5135.59

XCEL-SE 15Hatley, Drew K8 2:04.23

26.28 31.64 29.7936.52
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#6  Men 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

XCEL-SE 16Wang, Jason C1 1:54.86

25.06 28.81 27.7033.29

XCEL-SE 16Zaharescu, Nick J2 1:58.75

26.06 29.75 27.0335.91

XCEL-SE 17Pearson, Zak J3 1:59.05

25.77 30.38 28.2534.65

XCEL-SE 18Land, Ollie P4 2:00.27

25.92 31.08 28.7134.56

XCEL-SE 17Fair, A.J. H5 2:00.75

25.43 28.03 27.9939.30

XCEL-SE 17Cimorelli, Nick A6 2:01.15

25.86 29.39 29.2436.66

XCEL-SE 17Cook, Brendan N7 2:03.84

25.77 32.60 29.6335.84

XCEL-SE 15Hatley, Drew K8 2:06.25

26.89 31.90 30.0137.45

XCEL-SE 17DeMotte, Sam B9 2:07.04

26.67 32.69 29.4238.26

HSA-SE 16Shreve, Gabriel J10 2:07.35

26.90 33.56 29.5137.38

XCEL-SE 15Liu, Joshua11 2:07.93

27.34 33.19 30.3737.03

LEXD-KY 16Pingleton, Davis W12 2:09.81

27.26 31.01 31.1740.37

XCEL-SE 18Carrico, Matthew J13 2:10.38

26.43 32.10 30.4341.42

LEXD-KY 14Liau, Jack M14 2:10.81

27.49 34.11 29.7939.42

LEXD-KY 14Graves, Kaiden L15 2:11.92

26.54 34.66 29.4641.26

LEXD-KY 15Rodgers, Tyler T16 2:14.42

30.65 34.78 29.5639.43

LEXD-KY 17Pisula, Logan L17 2:20.07

29.40 37.27 34.2039.20

XCEL-SE 15Camacho, Thomas O18 2:23.32

30.40 33.30 32.6147.01

XCEL-SE 17West, Christian A19 2:24.79

29.76 36.75 33.9544.33

XCEL-SE 15Parliament, Matt L20 2:27.30

30.39 38.34 32.6245.95

XCEL-SE 15Massey, Parker D21 2:29.71

32.30 38.70 32.9745.74

XCEL-SE 16Hesse, Kaden W22 2:33.65

31.90 38.38 38.2245.15

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

ACAC-SE 16King, Abigail E1 55.72

25.88 29.84

XCEL-SE 16DiPasquale, Meredith A2 56.89

26.23 30.66

XCEL-SE 13Spielmann, Montse C3 57.20

27.04 30.16

LEXD-KY 19Albrecht, Taylor M4 59.46

27.60 31.86

XCEL-SE 17Maheu, Marissa G5 1:00.47

28.05 32.42

LEXD-KY 17Albrecht, Sarah E6 1:00.67

28.52 32.15

ACAC-SE 16Kendall, Ella G7 1:00.88

28.41 32.47

LEXD-KY 16Stotts, Olivia T8 1:01.44

28.58 32.86

XCEL-SE 18Netolicky, Kate A9 1:01.67

29.32 32.35

XCEL-SE 15Cook, Abigail E10 1:01.76

28.39 33.37

XCEL-SE 16Denny, Amanda M11 1:01.93

28.80 33.13

ACAC-SE 16King, Jessica E12 1:02.55

29.50 33.05

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

XCEL-SE 16DiPasquale, Meredith A1 56.93

26.51 30.42

ACAC-SE 16King, Abigail E2 57.34

26.65 30.69

XCEL-SE 13Spielmann, Montse C3 58.36

27.89 30.47

ACAC-SE 16Kendall, Ella G4 1:00.69

28.37 32.32

XCEL-SE 17Maheu, Marissa G5 1:01.07

28.40 32.67

HSA-SE 17McDonald, Savannah J6 1:01.29

29.04 32.25

LEXD-KY 16Stotts, Olivia T7 1:01.56

28.64 32.92

LEXD-KY 19Albrecht, Taylor M8 1:01.70

28.57 33.13

LEXD-KY 17Albrecht, Sarah E9 1:01.95

29.16 32.79

XCEL-SE 16Denny, Amanda M10 1:02.55

29.26 33.29

XCEL-SE 15Cook, Abigail E11 1:02.91

29.11 33.80

XCEL-SE 17Dick, Rachel M12 1:03.18

30.37 32.81

ACAC-SE 16King, Jessica E13 1:03.30

29.26 34.04

XCEL-SE 18Netolicky, Kate A14 1:03.32

29.27 34.05

XCEL-SE 16Liu, Meina15 1:04.23

30.24 33.99

XCEL-SE 16White, Amelia16 1:04.62

30.35 34.27

LEXD-KY 17Yates, Laurel R17 1:05.73

30.33 35.40

XCEL-SE 15Tomlinson, Hannah L18 1:05.84

30.87 34.97

LEXD-KY 17El-Amin, Amina N19 1:09.10

31.06 38.04

LEXD-KY 16Cassell, Allison E20 1:09.74

32.42 37.32

XCEL-SE 16Nikazy, Izzy H21 1:10.48

32.21 38.27

XCEL-SE 15Clemmer, Amy A22 1:11.43

33.50 37.93

XCEL-SE 16Northrup, Grayson G23 1:12.05

32.49 39.56

XCEL-SE 16Moss, Reilly C24 1:12.88

33.33 39.55

XCEL-SE 16Lumsdaine, Lindsey G25 1:14.02

34.40 39.62

XCEL-SE 15Boyd, Brooklyn E26 1:18.11

35.99 42.12

XCEL-SE 16Martin, Sara E27 1:24.78

37.04 47.74

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LEXD-KY 15Brannock, Kole W1 50.55

23.85 26.70

ACAC-SE 16Brown, Tais I2 51.08

24.17 26.91

XCEL-SE 16Lowery, Hudson S3 52.11

24.18 27.93

HSA-SE 16Hanger, Will W4 52.71

24.80 27.91

LEXD-KY 17Jennings, Landon T5 53.12

24.69 28.43

LEXD-KY 16Montgomery, Max M6 53.33

25.18 28.15

XCEL-SE 16Spielmann, Diego I7 53.70

25.39 28.31

LEXD-KY 16Jackson, Colin B8 54.93

25.63 29.30

HSA-SE 15Walker, Philip H9 55.22

25.39 29.83

XCEL-SE 17Laudencia, Jan Rynold V10 55.63

25.30 30.33

ACAC-SE 15Gerchar, Camden M11 56.38

26.07 30.31

XCEL-SE 16McDaniel, Michael E12 57.13

26.08 31.05

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ACAC-SE 16Brown, Tais I1 51.22

24.10 27.12

LEXD-KY 15Brannock, Kole W2 51.82

24.40 27.42
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Preliminaries ...   (#8  Men 100 Yard Fly)

XCEL-SE 16Lowery, Hudson S3 52.15

24.12 28.03

XCEL-SE 17Tindall, Colin C4 52.66

24.56 28.10

LEXD-KY 16Montgomery, Max M5 53.24

25.31 27.93

LEXD-KY 17Jennings, Landon T6 53.32

24.86 28.46

XCEL-SE 16Spielmann, Diego I7 54.01

25.68 28.33

HSA-SE 15Walker, Philip H8 54.35

25.52 28.83

HSA-SE 16Hanger, Will W9 54.43

25.48 28.95

XCEL-SE 17Fair, A.J. H10 55.08

25.68 29.40

XCEL-SE 17Laudencia, Jan Rynold V11 55.56

25.61 29.95

HSA-SE 15McDonald, Brock B12 56.12

25.97 30.15

LEXD-KY 16Jackson, Colin B13 56.15

25.95 30.20

XCEL-SE 16McDaniel, Michael E14 56.72

26.17 30.55

ACAC-SE 15Gerchar, Camden M15 56.94

26.02 30.92

XCEL-SE 18Dyer, Koen P16 56.97

26.24 30.73

HSA-SE 16Shreve, Gabriel J17 57.19

26.67 30.52

XCEL-SE 15Hatley, Drew K18 57.72

26.87 30.85

LEXD-KY 14Liau, Jack M19 58.33

27.12 31.21

XCEL-SE 17DeMotte, Sam B20 58.34

27.37 30.97

LEXD-KY 14Graves, Kaiden L21 58.92

27.24 31.68

XCEL-SE 16Sledge, Cooper J22 59.15

27.12 32.03

XCEL-SE 14Mitchell, John D23 1:00.02

28.31 31.71

LEXD-KY 17Kessler, Colin M24 1:00.39

28.73 31.66

XCEL-SE 16Hill, Brady M25 1:01.05

28.16 32.89

XCEL-SE 15Rockholt, River J26 1:01.21

28.33 32.88

XCEL-SE 16Wisniewski, Nate D27 1:01.48

28.15 33.33

XCEL-SE 15Rickstrew, Riley D28 1:01.57

28.57 33.00

XCEL-SE 15Casserly, Tyler J29 1:04.55

28.19 36.36

XCEL-SE 14Norwood, Austin J30 1:05.08

28.93 36.15

XCEL-SE 16Berg, Brandon D31 1:06.24

29.93 36.31

XCEL-SE 16Ward, Brett D32 1:06.44

30.93 35.51

XCEL-SE 16Singhel, Timothy P33 1:12.75

31.83 40.92

 
#9  Women 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LEXD-KY 17Taylor, Victoria G1 2:16.44

31.29 34.86 34.9835.31

XCEL-SE 16Caruso, Nicole E2 2:29.11

34.53 37.69 38.4538.44

ACAC-SE 16LaCharite, Grace B3 2:29.91

32.76 37.08 40.6439.43

XCEL-SE 15Netolicky, Caroline E4 2:31.48

34.09 38.06 39.5039.83

XCEL-SE 16Shive, Lucy R5 2:32.55

33.61 39.76 40.0239.16

HSA-SE 16Shreve, Taya N6 2:33.54

35.70 39.20 39.3039.34

XCEL-SE 17Friel, Sammy R7 2:35.04

34.02 38.87 41.7740.38

XCEL-SE 15Gstell, Grace E8 2:49.32

37.65 43.40 44.2544.02

 
#9  Women 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LEXD-KY 17Taylor, Victoria G1 2:19.91

32.04 35.41 36.5035.96

XCEL-SE 16Caruso, Nicole E2 2:30.18

34.74 38.00 37.9439.50

XCEL-SE 15Netolicky, Caroline E3 2:32.26

34.39 39.26 39.2039.41

ACAC-SE 16LaCharite, Grace B4 2:33.04

34.59 38.77 39.7839.90

XCEL-SE 17Friel, Sammy R5 2:34.66

34.42 39.60 41.0739.57

HSA-SE 16Shreve, Taya N6 2:35.44

35.66 39.33 39.3041.15

XCEL-SE 16Shive, Lucy R7 2:35.74

34.43 39.26 40.5241.53

XCEL-SE 15Huntsman, Hannah L8 2:51.35

38.33 42.07 45.8445.11

XCEL-SE 15Gstell, Grace E9 2:51.96

38.19 43.18 45.3145.28

XCEL-SE 15Sartain, Abby K10 3:01.76

40.14 46.19 47.0548.38

XCEL-SE 15Luse, Ainsley N11 3:02.44

41.16 45.09 48.8347.36

XCEL-SE 15Boyd, Brooklyn E12 3:06.00

40.89 48.44 47.3049.37

XCEL-SE 14Prieskorn, Ellie N13 3:11.26

42.82 48.75 49.7349.96

 
#10  Men 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

XCEL-SE 16Wang, Jason C1 2:07.49

29.41 32.06 33.1132.91

XCEL-SE 17Cook, Brendan N2 2:17.37

30.69 34.60 36.4535.63

XCEL-SE 16Ferranti, Tino T3 2:18.82

30.68 35.40 36.6836.06

XCEL-SE 17Pearson, Zak J4 2:19.56

32.05 34.30 37.2635.95

XCEL-SE 14Norwood, Austin J5 2:23.01

31.51 36.09 37.8737.54

ACAC-SE 15Gerchar, Camden M6 2:23.74

32.37 36.61 37.2137.55

XCEL-SE 13Lumsdaine, Nathan J7 2:26.75

31.74 37.55 39.1738.29

LEXD-KY 16Horn, Carson A8 2:28.36

32.62 37.10 40.1138.53

 
#10  Men 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

XCEL-SE 16Wang, Jason C1 2:10.13

29.61 32.73 33.9633.83

XCEL-SE 17Cook, Brendan N2 2:18.08

31.63 35.08 35.5135.86

XCEL-SE 17Pearson, Zak J3 2:19.70

32.35 35.54 36.1635.65

XCEL-SE 16Ferranti, Tino T4 2:20.44

30.53 35.54 37.7036.67

XCEL-SE 13Lumsdaine, Nathan J5 2:23.78

31.49 36.26 37.8938.14

ACAC-SE 15Gerchar, Camden M6 2:24.61

32.65 36.43 37.8937.64

XCEL-SE 14Norwood, Austin J7 2:24.62

31.97 36.80 37.8138.04

LEXD-KY 16Horn, Carson A8 2:31.08

33.72 38.17 40.1039.09

LEXD-KY 15Rodgers, Tyler T9 2:32.65

34.03 39.07 38.8840.67

LEXD-KY 17Pisula, Logan L10 2:34.77

36.28 38.55 39.9539.99

LEXD-KY 17Kessler, Colin M11 2:38.76

35.38 40.50 41.2041.68

 
#11  Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

XCEL-SE 16Summar, Zoe K1 55.99

26.94 29.05

XCEL-SE 16DiPasquale, Meredith A2 57.85

27.89 29.96



Williamson Co. ISC - Excel Aquatics - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 9:35 AM  12/7/2020  Page 5

2020 Meet of Champs hosted by Excel Aquatics - 12/4/2020 to 12/6/2020

Results
Finals ...   (#11  Women 100 Yard Back)

XCEL-SE 17Gilbert, Isabella C3 1:00.56

29.55 31.01

XCEL-SE 17Bates, Samantha E4 1:00.63

29.19 31.44

XCEL-SE 13Ferranti, Trevi M5 1:00.69

29.53 31.16

XCEL-SE 17Maheu, Marissa G6 1:00.99

29.47 31.52

XCEL-SE 16Holloway, Annsley B7 1:01.65

29.44 32.21

LEXD-KY 17Cooksey, Izzy G8 1:01.80

30.84 30.96

LEXD-KY 16Stotts, Olivia T9 1:01.99

30.12 31.87

ACAC-SE 16King, Jessica E10 1:02.34

29.91 32.43

LEXD-KY 17Albrecht, Sarah E11 1:02.83

30.47 32.36

XCEL-SE 14Bailey, Gracen E12 1:02.84

30.51 32.33

 
#11  Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

XCEL-SE 16DiPasquale, Meredith A1 58.50

28.45 30.05

XCEL-SE 16Summar, Zoe K2 58.51

28.64 29.87

XCEL-SE 16Holloway, Annsley B3 1:01.16

29.44 31.72

XCEL-SE 17Maheu, Marissa G4 1:01.24

29.93 31.31

XCEL-SE 17Gilbert, Isabella C5 1:01.55

30.32 31.23

XCEL-SE 13Ferranti, Trevi M6 1:01.81

30.05 31.76

LEXD-KY 16Stotts, Olivia T7 1:01.91

30.07 31.84

ACAC-SE 16King, Jessica E8 1:02.57

30.11 32.46

XCEL-SE 17Orr, Kailey R9 1:02.61

30.38 32.23

XCEL-SE 14Bailey, Gracen E10 1:02.69

30.28 32.41

LEXD-KY 17Cooksey, Izzy G11 1:03.38

31.72 31.66

LEXD-KY 17Albrecht, Sarah E12 1:04.04

31.01 33.03

XCEL-SE 17Bates, Samantha E13 1:04.15

30.96 33.19

LEXD-KY 16Florence, Zoe E14 1:04.29

31.39 32.90

XCEL-SE 16Shive, Lucy R15 1:04.53

31.62 32.91

XCEL-SE 15Cook, Abigail E16 1:04.64

31.26 33.38

XCEL-SE 15Tomlinson, Hannah L17 1:05.67

32.24 33.43

LEXD-KY 16Bohannon, Ellen E18 1:06.02

32.63 33.39

LEXD-KY 17El-Amin, Amina N19 1:06.71

ACAC-SE 15Colandro, Keyara F20 1:06.99

XCEL-SE 15Ratliff, Isabella G21 1:07.07

LEXD-KY 16Garrard, Hadley F22 1:07.42

32.84 34.58

LEXD-KY 15Taylor, Maddie O23 1:07.46

32.69 34.77

XCEL-SE 17Wright, Bridgitte T24 1:07.49

LEXD-KY 16Scheller, Emma C25 1:08.52

33.40 35.12

XCEL-SE 15Foote, Sarah M26 1:08.78

32.74 36.04

XCEL-SE 15Kauppila, Audrey E27 1:08.93

LEXD-KY 16Liau, Lily C28 1:09.20

XCEL-SE 18Plant, Callan S29 1:09.69

34.09 35.60

LEXD-KY 16Cassell, Allison E30 1:11.56

XCEL-SE 16Brewer, Maya31 1:12.58

35.63 41.36

XCEL-SE 15Gstell, Grace E32 1:12.84

36.04 36.80

XCEL-SE 15Zaharescu, Simone M33 1:13.15

35.90 40.71

XCEL-SE 16Lumsdaine, Lindsey G34 1:13.37

XCEL-SE 15Burst, Emma G35 1:13.70

36.03 37.67

XCEL-SE 16Martin, Sara E36 1:16.40

37.14 39.26

XCEL-SE 15Boyd, Brooklyn E37 1:16.86

37.48 39.38

LEXD-KY 17Miller, Taylor A38 1:16.97

36.98 39.99

 
#12  Men 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LEXD-KY 15Brannock, Kole W1 50.96

24.85 26.11

XCEL-SE 17Fair, A.J. H2 51.63

25.13 26.50

HSA-SE 16Hanger, Will W3 53.31

26.02 27.29

LEXD-KY 17Jennings, Landon T4 54.13

26.14 27.99

LEXD-KY 16Jackson, Colin B5 54.29

26.40 27.89

XCEL-SE 16Richardson, Camden R6 54.43

26.08 28.35

ACAC-SE 16Brown, Tais I7 54.45

26.63 27.82

XCEL-SE 16Richardson, Boden G8 55.74

26.67 29.07

XCEL-SE 18Carrico, Matthew J9 56.01

26.65 29.36

LEXD-KY 16Pingleton, Davis W10 56.40

26.86 29.54

XCEL-SE 15Hatley, Drew K11 58.10

28.07 30.03

XCEL-SE 17Laudencia, Jan Rynold V12 59.85

28.15 31.70

 
#12  Men 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

XCEL-SE 17Fair, A.J. H1 52.24

25.56 26.68

LEXD-KY 15Brannock, Kole W2 52.66

26.01 26.65

HSA-SE 16Hanger, Will W3 53.93

26.60 27.33

XCEL-SE 16Richardson, Camden R4 54.21

26.19 28.02

LEXD-KY 17Jennings, Landon T5 54.68

25.89 28.79

LEXD-KY 16Jackson, Colin B6 54.78

26.63 28.15

ACAC-SE 16Brown, Tais I7 55.40

27.16 28.24

XCEL-SE 16Richardson, Boden G8 55.71

26.67 29.04

LEXD-KY 16Pingleton, Davis W9 57.12

27.59 29.53

XCEL-SE 18Carrico, Matthew J10 57.84

27.61 30.23

XCEL-SE 17Laudencia, Jan Rynold V11 59.05

28.15 30.90

XCEL-SE 15Hatley, Drew K12 59.43

28.89 30.54

XCEL-SE 15Camacho, Thomas O13 59.77

29.89 29.88

LEXD-KY 15Rodgers, Tyler T14 1:00.51

29.33 31.18

LEXD-KY 14Garrard, Cooper J15 1:01.98

30.69 31.29

XCEL-SE 16Wright, Hayden H16 1:02.53

30.68 31.85

XCEL-SE 16Ferranti, Tino T17 1:02.87

30.58 32.29

XCEL-SE 16Hill, Brady M18 1:03.68

30.67 33.01

LEXD-KY 16Horn, Carson A19 1:04.62

31.64 32.98

XCEL-SE 15Carrico, Jonathan D20 1:04.66

31.43 33.23

XCEL-SE 15Sarbacker, Noah H21 1:06.36

32.44 33.92

XCEL-SE 16Ward, Brett D22 1:06.45

32.94 33.51
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#12  Men 100 Yard Back)

XCEL-SE 16Berg, Brandon D23 1:10.59

33.49 37.10

 
#13  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

XCEL-SE 16Summar, Zoe K1 51.53

25.18 26.35

LEXD-KY 17Taylor, Victoria G2 53.00

25.49 27.51

ACAC-SE 16King, Abigail E3 53.48

25.78 27.70

XCEL-SE 13Spielmann, Montse C4 54.05

26.12 27.93

XCEL-SE 16Gray, Caroline G5 54.21

26.01 28.20

ACAC-SE 16Kendall, Ella G6 54.38

26.06 28.32

LEXD-KY 16Stotts, Olivia T7 54.64

26.12 28.52

XCEL-SE 13Ferranti, Trevi M8 54.91

26.58 28.33

XCEL-SE 17Beehn, Emily J9 54.98

26.30 28.68

LEXD-KY 17Cooksey, Izzy G10 55.61

26.89 28.72

XCEL-SE 15Netolicky, Caroline E11 55.76

26.81 28.95

XCEL-SE 16Caruso, Nicole E12 55.92

27.19 28.73

 
#13  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

XCEL-SE 16Summar, Zoe K1 53.31

25.79 27.52

LEXD-KY 17Taylor, Victoria G2 53.95

26.09 27.86

ACAC-SE 16King, Abigail E3 53.99

25.89 28.10

ACAC-SE 16Kendall, Ella G4 54.03

26.26 27.77

XCEL-SE 13Spielmann, Montse C5 54.53

26.42 28.11

XCEL-SE 17Beehn, Emily J6 55.27

26.60 28.67

LEXD-KY 16Stotts, Olivia T7 55.53

26.63 28.90

XCEL-SE 16Gray, Caroline G8 55.54

26.55 28.99

XCEL-SE 15Netolicky, Caroline E9 55.61

26.99 28.62

XCEL-SE 13Ferranti, Trevi M10 55.68

27.04 28.64

LEXD-KY 17Cooksey, Izzy G11 55.88

27.37 28.51

XCEL-SE 16Caruso, Nicole E12 55.91

27.10 28.81

LEXD-KY 19Albrecht, Taylor M13 56.00

27.05 28.95

XCEL-SE 17Orr, Kailey R14 56.01

26.62 29.39

ACAC-SE 16LaCharite, Grace B15 56.30

27.04 29.26

HSA-SE 17McDonald, Savannah J16 56.46

26.77 29.69

XCEL-SE 18Netolicky, Kate A17 56.63

27.54 29.09

XCEL-SE 16Denny, Amanda M18 56.68

27.23 29.45

XCEL-SE 17Maheu, Marissa G19 57.06

27.26 29.80

XCEL-SE 17Gilbert, Isabella C20 57.07

27.89 29.18

LEXD-KY 17Yates, Laurel R21 57.09

27.31 29.78

XCEL-SE 15Cartailler, Lana22 57.29

27.21 30.08

LEXD-KY 17El-Amin, Amina N23 57.30

27.19 30.11

XCEL-SE 16White, Amelia24 57.31

28.07 29.24

XCEL-SE 17Dick, Rachel M25 58.08

27.45 30.63

HSA-SE 16Shreve, Taya N26 58.10

28.01 30.09

XCEL-SE 17Rothman, Parrish G27 58.44

27.74 30.70

XCEL-SE 16Liu, Meina28 58.85

28.48 30.37

LEXD-KY 16Bohannon, Ellen E29 59.34

28.57 30.77

LEXD-KY 16Garrard, Hadley F30 59.48

28.85 30.63

XCEL-SE 17Wright, Bridgitte T31 59.54

28.67 30.87

XCEL-SE 16Shive, Lucy R32 59.65

28.93 30.72

LEXD-KY 16Florence, Zoe E33 59.70

28.50 31.20

ACAC-SE 15Colandro, Keyara F34 1:00.34

28.72 31.62

LEXD-KY 16Scheller, Emma C35 1:00.81

29.54 31.27

LEXD-KY 15Taylor, Maddie O36 1:00.92

29.30 31.62

XCEL-SE 15Huntsman, Hannah L37 1:01.12

28.54 32.58

XCEL-SE 17Bates, Samantha E38 1:01.30

29.49 31.81

LEXD-KY 16Cassell, Allison E39 1:01.64

29.44 32.20

LEXD-KY 16Liau, Lily C40 1:01.85

29.66 32.19

XCEL-SE 15Ratliff, Isabella G41 1:02.02

29.71 32.31

XCEL-SE 18French, Lauren E42 1:02.15

30.42 31.73

XCEL-SE 15Hawkins, Ali A43 1:02.25

30.59 31.66

XCEL-SE 15Kauppila, Audrey E44 1:02.31

30.35 31.96

XCEL-SE 16Moss, Reilly C45 1:02.52

30.47 32.05

XCEL-SE 15Clemmer, Amy A46 1:02.86

30.25 32.61

XCEL-SE 17Land, Mia S47 1:03.04

30.85 32.19

XCEL-SE 16Northrup, Grayson G48 1:03.11

30.77 32.34

XCEL-SE 16Nikazy, Izzy H49 1:03.96

30.47 33.49

XCEL-SE 15Zaharescu, Simone M50 1:04.50

31.43 33.07

LEXD-KY 17Miller, Taylor A51 1:05.48

30.03 35.45

XCEL-SE 15Luse, Ainsley N52 1:06.21

32.09 34.12

XCEL-SE 16Brewer, Maya53 1:06.46

31.87 34.59

XCEL-SE 15Burst, Emma G54 1:07.90

32.17 35.73

XCEL-SE 14Prieskorn, Ellie N55 1:10.58

34.08 36.50

 
#14  Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LEXD-KY 16Montgomery, Max M1 47.66

22.70 24.96

LEXD-KY 17Jennings, Landon T2 47.77

22.82 24.95

XCEL-SE 18Land, Ollie P3 48.14

23.31 24.83

XCEL-SE 16Zaharescu, Nick J4 48.28

23.53 24.75

XCEL-SE 16Lowery, Hudson S5 48.29

23.29 25.00

ACAC-SE 16Brown, Tais I6 48.40

23.69 24.71

XCEL-SE 16Wisniewski, Nate D7 48.96

23.58 25.38

HSA-SE 15Walker, Philip H8 49.44

23.73 25.71

XCEL-SE 16Richardson, Camden R9 49.57

23.93 25.64

LEXD-KY 16Jackson, Colin B10 49.60

23.96 25.64
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Results
Finals ...   (#14  Men 100 Yard Free)

XCEL-SE 17Pearson, Zak J11 49.97

23.92 26.05

XCEL-SE 17Cimorelli, Nick A12 50.18

23.80 26.38

 
#14  Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LEXD-KY 16Montgomery, Max M1 48.01

23.23 24.78

XCEL-SE 18Land, Ollie P2 48.21

23.36 24.85

XCEL-SE 16Lowery, Hudson S3 48.67

23.20 25.47

LEXD-KY 17Jennings, Landon T4 48.68

23.49 25.19

HSA-SE 15McDonald, Brock B5 49.17

23.73 25.44

ACAC-SE 16Brown, Tais I6 49.26

24.20 25.06

XCEL-SE 16Zaharescu, Nick J7 49.39

23.87 25.52

LEXD-KY 16Jackson, Colin B8 49.42

23.86 25.56

XCEL-SE 16Richardson, Camden R9 49.45

23.63 25.82

HSA-SE 15Walker, Philip H10 49.61

23.63 25.98

XCEL-SE 17Cimorelli, Nick A11 49.64

23.81 25.83

XCEL-SE 17Pearson, Zak J12 49.66

23.87 25.79

XCEL-SE 17Tindall, Colin C13 49.92

24.12 25.80

XCEL-SE 16Wisniewski, Nate D14 50.06

24.06 26.00

ACAC-SE 15Gerchar, Camden M15 50.48

24.25 26.23

XCEL-SE 16Sledge, Cooper J16 50.67

24.23 26.44

XCEL-SE 18Dyer, Koen P17 50.79

24.39 26.40

XCEL-SE 16Spielmann, Diego I18 50.83

24.77 26.06

LEXD-KY 15Brannock, Kole W19 50.84

24.84 26.00

XCEL-SE 17DeMotte, Sam B20 51.65

25.19 26.46

LEXD-KY 14Graves, Kaiden L21 52.34

25.31 27.03

XCEL-SE 15Liu, Joshua22 52.54

24.84 27.70

LEXD-KY 16Pingleton, Davis W23 52.68

25.18 27.50

XCEL-SE 16Richardson, Boden G24 52.78

25.20 27.58

XCEL-SE 16McDaniel, Michael E25 52.99

25.51 27.48

XCEL-SE 14Norwood, Austin J26 53.20

26.00 27.20

XCEL-SE 16Hill, Brady M27 53.32

25.25 28.07

XCEL-SE 14Mitchell, John D28 53.42

25.74 27.68

LEXD-KY 16Horn, Carson A29 54.19

25.91 28.28

LEXD-KY 17Kessler, Colin M30 55.26

26.11 29.15

XCEL-SE 15Rockholt, River J31 55.34

26.60 28.74

XCEL-SE 15Casserly, Tyler J32 55.59

25.90 29.69

XCEL-SE 16Ward, Brett D33 56.14

26.84 29.30

LEXD-KY 17Pisula, Logan L34 56.59

27.10 29.49

XCEL-SE 13Lumsdaine, Nathan J35 56.66

26.80 29.86

XCEL-SE 17West, Christian A36 56.83

27.34 29.49

XCEL-SE 15Sarbacker, Noah H37 57.52

27.64 29.88

XCEL-SE 15Camacho, Thomas O38 57.54

28.38 29.16

XCEL-SE 15Rickstrew, Riley D39 57.89

27.46 30.43

XCEL-SE 16Wright, Hayden H40 58.19

28.05 30.14

XCEL-SE 15Massey, Parker D41 58.37

28.19 30.18

XCEL-SE 15Parliament, Matt L42 58.46

27.85 30.61

XCEL-SE 15Carrico, Jonathan D43 58.91

28.48 30.43

XCEL-SE 16Singhel, Timothy P44 1:01.24

29.51 31.73

XCEL-SE 16Hesse, Kaden W45 1:01.58

29.28 32.30

LEXD-KY 14Garrard, Cooper J--- DQ

False start

28.06 29.32

 
#15  Girls 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSA-SE  8Quadrini, Paige M1 1:23.16

36.74 46.42

HSA-SE  8Beauchamp, Gabrielle M2 1:30.42

41.77 48.65

XCEL-SE  8Shore, Savannah M3 1:52.83

50.17 1:02.66

XCEL-SE  8Gallas, Vada R4 2:02.16

52.33 1:09.83

XCEL-SE  7Friedheim, Savannah S5 2:15.94

1:05.25 1:10.69

XCEL-SE  7Smith, Luella L6 2:21.98

XCEL-SE  8Irvine, Lily E--- DQ

One hand touch - breast

 
#15  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XCEL-SE 10Turner, Lily S1 1:19.94

35.32 44.62

XCEL-SE 10Wood, Millie B2 1:25.16

36.84 48.32

XCEL-SE 10Wilbeck, AnnaClaire C3 1:28.06

40.96 47.10

XCEL-SE 10Wilson, Lila G4 1:29.28

40.90 48.38

XCEL-SE 10Sampson, Ivy E5 1:29.53

42.08 47.45

XCEL-SE 10White, Annabella6 1:30.08

42.01 48.07

XCEL-SE 10Nelson, Georgia M7 1:32.25

XCEL-SE 10Laudencia, Lynnea V8 1:34.72

43.04 51.68

XCEL-SE 10Mewbourne, Audrey M9 1:35.22

45.46 49.76

XCEL-SE  9Kocak, Oana10 1:36.77

43.99 52.78

HSA-SE 10Scruggs, Katie J11 1:37.13

47.65 49.48

XCEL-SE  9Mondzelewski, Ellie J12 1:37.75

45.36 52.39

XCEL-SE  9Lowery, Julia Kate K13 1:38.47

44.27 54.20

XCEL-SE  9Sartain, Julianna G14 1:52.50

56.62 55.88

XCEL-SE  9Calhoun, Claire C15 1:52.67

51.88 1:00.79

XCEL-SE  9Koslin, CJ J16 1:59.20

59.82 59.38

XCEL-SE  9Rotnofsky, Piper C17 2:02.01

57.25 1:04.76

 
#16  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSA-SE  8Beauchamp, Gabrielle M1 39.55

XCEL-SE  8Shore, Savannah M2 51.75

XCEL-SE  8Gallas, Vada R3 1:03.45

XCEL-SE  7Sorrell, Esther R--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

 
#16  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSA-SE 10Kent, Hadley G1 38.58

XCEL-SE  9Davis, Addie J2 39.93

XCEL-SE 10Wilbeck, AnnaClaire C3 40.20

XCEL-SE 10White, Annabella4 40.66

HSA-SE 10Beauchamp, Johanna L5 41.79

XCEL-SE 10Kraft, Mollie E6 41.88
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Results
(#16  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Fly)

XCEL-SE  9Gregory, Chloe A7 42.96

XCEL-SE  9Reger, Clara K8 46.78

XCEL-SE 10Hammock, Cadence K9 52.70

XCEL-SE 10Pyle, Lindsey A10 53.21

HSA-SE  9Brewer, Bella E11 53.40

XCEL-SE  9Rotnofsky, Piper C12 1:00.40

XCEL-SE  9Moss, Sloan A13 1:14.43

HSA-SE 10Ludwig, Camila M--- DQ

False start

 
#17  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSA-SE  8Quadrini, Paige M1 44.49

XCEL-SE  8Irvine, Lily E2 52.53

XCEL-SE  7Sampson, Tess K3 56.53

XCEL-SE  8Mims, Sydney E4 1:10.27

XCEL-SE  7Sorrell, Esther R5 1:11.78

XCEL-SE  6Zhao, Evelyn--- DQ

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke

XCEL-SE  8Dealy, Caroline E--- DQ

False start

XCEL-SE  7Stanlick, Covie A--- DQ

Non-simultaneous kick

 
#17  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSA-SE 10Beauchamp, Johanna L1 43.55

XCEL-SE 10Sampson, Ivy E2 43.87

HSA-SE 10Ludwig, Camila M3 44.35

XCEL-SE 10Wood, Millie B4 44.61

XCEL-SE 10Wilson, Lila G5 47.84

XCEL-SE 10Kraft, Mollie E6 48.07

XCEL-SE  9Gregory, Chloe A7 48.12

XCEL-SE 10Mewbourne, Audrey M8 48.27

HSA-SE 10Scruggs, Katie J9 50.11

XCEL-SE 10Laudencia, Lynnea V10 53.38

XCEL-SE  9Kocak, Oana11 56.07

XCEL-SE  9Lowery, Julia Kate K12 56.36

XCEL-SE  9Sartain, Julianna G13 56.42

XCEL-SE  9Schmutzer, Hazel J14 56.75

XCEL-SE  9Koslin, CJ J15 57.53

XCEL-SE 10Pyle, Lindsey A16 1:06.83

XCEL-SE 10Nelson, Georgia M--- DQ

False start

 
#18  Girls 8&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XCEL-SE  8Irvine, Lily E1 1:39.92

XCEL-SE  8Dealy, Caroline E2 1:57.71

55.45 1:02.26

XCEL-SE  7Hammock, Lynlee J3 2:04.87

57.05 1:07.82

 
#18  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XCEL-SE 10Turner, Lily S1 1:17.75

37.43 40.32

HSA-SE 10Ludwig, Camila M2 1:20.88

39.93 40.95

HSA-SE 10Kent, Hadley G3 1:22.17

40.25 41.92

HSA-SE 10Daniel, Caroline C4 1:23.23

41.10 42.13

XCEL-SE 10Wood, Millie B5 1:24.25

41.39 42.86

XCEL-SE 10Sampson, Ivy E6 1:24.35

41.96 42.39

XCEL-SE 10Wilbeck, AnnaClaire C7 1:27.97

43.97 44.00

HSA-SE  9Brewer, Bella E8 1:30.28

XCEL-SE  9Davis, Addie J9 1:32.30

48.03 44.27

XCEL-SE 10Hammock, Cadence K10 1:33.74

45.37 48.37

XCEL-SE  9Lowery, Julia Kate K11 1:35.32

46.16 49.16

XCEL-SE 10Nelson, Georgia M12 1:35.83

XCEL-SE  9Mondzelewski, Ellie J13 1:39.16

47.88 51.28

XCEL-SE  9Reger, Clara K14 1:39.86

46.73 53.13

XCEL-SE 10Pyle, Lindsey A15 1:51.40

XCEL-SE  9Calhoun, Claire C16 2:00.33

XCEL-SE  9Koslin, CJ J17 2:01.45

XCEL-SE  9Rotnofsky, Piper C18 2:02.62

57.50 1:05.12

XCEL-SE  9Moss, Sloan A19 2:08.02

59.78 1:08.24

 
#19  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSA-SE  8Beauchamp, Gabrielle M1 36.39

XCEL-SE  7Sampson, Tess K2 48.88

XCEL-SE  8Gallas, Vada R3 49.32

XCEL-SE  7Stanlick, Covie A4 50.03

XCEL-SE  7Friedheim, Savannah S5 51.43

XCEL-SE  7Sorrell, Esther R6 52.45

XCEL-SE  8Mims, Sydney E7 52.84

XCEL-SE  7Smith, Luella L8 54.29

XCEL-SE  7Hammock, Lynlee J9 57.78

XCEL-SE  6Zhao, Evelyn10 1:05.06

 
#19  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSA-SE 10Daniel, Caroline C1 31.10

XCEL-SE 10Turner, Lily S2 33.14

HSA-SE 10Kent, Hadley G3 33.94

XCEL-SE  9Gregory, Chloe A4 34.41

XCEL-SE 10Wilson, Lila G5 34.58

XCEL-SE 10White, Annabella6 35.60

XCEL-SE  9Davis, Addie J7 35.83

XCEL-SE 10Mewbourne, Audrey M8 36.02

XCEL-SE 10Laudencia, Lynnea V9 36.03

XCEL-SE 10Kraft, Mollie E10 36.30

XCEL-SE  9Kocak, Oana11 37.19

XCEL-SE  9Reger, Clara K12 38.29

HSA-SE  9Brewer, Bella E13 38.39

HSA-SE 10Scruggs, Katie J14 39.29

XCEL-SE  9Mondzelewski, Ellie J15 40.25

XCEL-SE  9Schmutzer, Hazel J16 41.37

XCEL-SE  9Sartain, Julianna G17 42.23

XCEL-SE  9Moss, Sloan A18 55.60

 
#20  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XCEL-SE  7Sampson, Tess K1 27.25

XCEL-SE  8Dealy, Caroline E2 28.47

XCEL-SE  8Shore, Savannah M3 29.58

XCEL-SE  7Stanlick, Covie A4 31.79

XCEL-SE  6Zhao, Evelyn--- DQ

Alternating Kick

 
#21  Girls 8&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSA-SE  8Quadrini, Paige M1 2:45.71

1:28.36

XCEL-SE  8Mims, Sydney E2 4:13.32

58.90 1:05.26 2:09.16

XCEL-SE  7Friedheim, Savannah S3 4:20.21

1:06.341:11.72

 
#21  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSA-SE 10Beauchamp, Johanna L1 2:26.95

33.73 38.03 36.6138.58

HSA-SE 10Daniel, Caroline C2 2:47.21

42.6244.70

XCEL-SE 10Hammock, Cadence K3 3:23.63

42.41 53.74 51.6755.81

XCEL-SE  9Calhoun, Claire C4 3:56.14

52.99 57.27

 
#22  Boys 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XCEL-SE  8Schwab, Kekoa G1 1:51.63

50.79 1:00.84

XCEL-SE  8Calkins, Griffin T--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

 
#22  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XCEL-SE 10Waller, Charlie T1 1:19.00

XCEL-SE 10Stanlick, Nash C2 1:22.85

35.86 46.99

HSA-SE  9Bedsole, Drew R3 1:23.01

41.48 41.53

HSA-SE 10Whitehead, Brooks B4 1:28.10

39.63 48.47

XCEL-SE 10Sanders, Owen A5 1:32.03

40.49 51.54

XCEL-SE  9Koslin, Louie A6 1:35.32

47.97 47.35

XCEL-SE 10Yang, Alex Y7 1:37.25

46.06 51.19
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Results
(#22  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM)

XCEL-SE 10Prieksorn, JoJo J8 1:38.66

XCEL-SE 10Davis, Reese J9 1:39.68

44.93 54.75

XCEL-SE 10McLaughlin, Roman J10 1:43.84

45.74 58.10

XCEL-SE  9Mueller, Seth N11 1:45.40

49.42 55.98

XCEL-SE  9Edwards, Ben12 1:49.13

50.18 58.95

XCEL-SE 10Murray, Nolan W13 1:53.85

51.16 1:02.69

XCEL-SE 10Farneth, Callum T--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

43.07 52.24

 
#23  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XCEL-SE  8Turner, Charlie T1 37.41

XCEL-SE  8Boyd, Boston P2 52.78

XCEL-SE  8Pittman, Cyrus A3 57.21

XCEL-SE  8Cottrell, Corbino T4 1:00.88

XCEL-SE  8Wilson, Luke L5 1:07.49

XCEL-SE  6Wilson, Eli C6 1:17.38

XCEL-SE  7Brodoski, Fitz J--- DQ

Alternating Kick

 
#23  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XCEL-SE 10Schwab, Kai G1 35.36

XCEL-SE 10Stanlick, Nash C2 35.58

HSA-SE 10Lehr, Bennett W3 36.95

XCEL-SE 10Zhao, Ryan4 37.35

HSA-SE  9Bedsole, Drew R5 37.93

HSA-SE 10Clark, Will D6 38.59

HSA-SE 10Wilson, Parker P7 40.16

HSA-SE 10Whitehead, Brooks B8 40.30

HSA-SE 10Casperson, Charlie K9 41.14

XCEL-SE 10Sanders, Owen A10 41.58

XCEL-SE  9Issa, Ryan J11 43.51

XCEL-SE  9Santilli, Emanuel S12 43.82

XCEL-SE  9Edwards, Ben13 54.76

 
#24  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XCEL-SE  8Boyd, Boston P1 58.10

XCEL-SE  8England, Cooper L2 1:02.15

XCEL-SE  8Cottrell, Corbino T3 1:15.18

XCEL-SE  8Chavira, Ethan J--- DQ

Scissors kick

XCEL-SE  8Pittman, Cyrus A--- DQ

Alternating Kick

 
#24  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XCEL-SE 10Zhao, Ryan1 48.76

HSA-SE 10Casperson, Charlie K2 50.19

XCEL-SE 10Davis, Reese J3 51.10

XCEL-SE 10Prieksorn, JoJo J4 55.42

XCEL-SE  9Mueller, Seth N5 56.48

XCEL-SE 10McLaughlin, Roman J--- DQ

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke

 
#25  Boys 8&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XCEL-SE  8Turner, Charlie T1 1:20.47

38.85 41.62

XCEL-SE  7Brodoski, Fitz J2 1:46.70

51.16 55.54

XCEL-SE  8Chavira, Ethan J3 1:48.19

53.59 54.60

XCEL-SE  8Schwab, Kekoa G4 1:51.91

XCEL-SE  8England, Cooper L--- DQ

Multiple strokes past vertical at turn

 
#25  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XCEL-SE 10Schwab, Kai G1 1:21.35

40.02 41.33

XCEL-SE 10Waller, Charlie T2 1:22.23

40.48 41.75

XCEL-SE 10Zhao, Ryan3 1:23.31

40.90 42.41

XCEL-SE 10Sanders, Owen A4 1:24.93

42.04 42.89

HSA-SE 10Lehr, Bennett W5 1:25.26

XCEL-SE  9Koslin, Louie A6 1:30.20

44.92 45.28

XCEL-SE  9Issa, Ryan J7 1:31.51

45.60 45.91

XCEL-SE 10Davis, Reese J8 1:31.80

45.80 46.00

HSA-SE 10Clark, Will D9 1:33.36

45.02 48.34

HSA-SE 10Wilson, Parker P10 1:35.17

46.29 48.88

XCEL-SE 10Farneth, Callum T11 1:35.71

XCEL-SE 10Yang, Alex Y12 1:38.42

XCEL-SE  9Santilli, Emanuel S13 1:39.61

46.27 53.34

XCEL-SE  9Huey, Jonas E14 1:42.60

47.30 55.30

XCEL-SE 10Murray, Nolan W15 1:45.33

49.34 55.99

XCEL-SE  9Mueller, Seth N16 1:50.17

 
#26  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XCEL-SE  8Turner, Charlie T1 37.02

XCEL-SE  8Chavira, Ethan J2 46.26

XCEL-SE  8Pittman, Cyrus A3 47.76

XCEL-SE  8Wilson, Luke L4 49.54

XCEL-SE  8Calkins, Griffin T5 52.75

XCEL-SE  6Wilson, Eli C6 1:02.60

 
#26  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XCEL-SE 10Stanlick, Nash C1 32.64

HSA-SE  9Bedsole, Drew R2 33.32

HSA-SE 10Whitehead, Brooks B3 33.58

HSA-SE 10Clark, Will D4 33.70

HSA-SE 10Lehr, Bennett W5 33.73

HSA-SE 10Casperson, Charlie K6 33.90

HSA-SE 10Wilson, Parker P7 35.09

XCEL-SE 10Prieksorn, JoJo J8 39.19

XCEL-SE 10McLaughlin, Roman J9 42.12

XCEL-SE 10Murray, Nolan W10 45.52

 
#27  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XCEL-SE  8Boyd, Boston P1 24.94

XCEL-SE  8Schwab, Kekoa G2 29.72

XCEL-SE  8Cottrell, Corbino T3 31.57

XCEL-SE  8Calkins, Griffin T4 38.97

XCEL-SE  6Wilson, Eli C--- DQ

Alternating Kick

XCEL-SE  8Wilson, Luke L--- DQ

Alternating Kick

XCEL-SE  7Brodoski, Fitz J--- DQ

Downward butterfly kick

 
#28  Boys 8&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XCEL-SE  8England, Cooper L1 3:56.91

52.20 1:01.69 2:03.02

 
#28  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XCEL-SE 10Waller, Charlie T1 2:33.95

34.92 40.31 37.6141.11

XCEL-SE 10Schwab, Kai G2 2:48.19

37.07 44.71 42.1444.27

XCEL-SE  9Koslin, Louie A3 3:00.50

41.00 45.68 1:33.82

XCEL-SE 10Yang, Alex Y4 3:08.46

XCEL-SE  9Santilli, Emanuel S5 3:11.62

42.51 50.33 47.0151.77

XCEL-SE 10Farneth, Callum T6 3:16.92

46.2550.22

XCEL-SE  9Issa, Ryan J7 3:18.96

45.68 51.82 48.9152.55

XCEL-SE  9Huey, Jonas E8 3:23.21

45.26 53.39 50.1754.39

XCEL-SE  9Edwards, Ben9 3:39.92

47.15 55.05 1:57.72

 
#29  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

XCEL-SE 16Summar, Zoe K1 1:49.39

25.41 27.41 28.3128.26

ACAC-SE 16King, Abigail E2 1:56.35

26.32 29.11 30.4430.48
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Results
Finals ...   (#29  Women 200 Yard Free)

XCEL-SE 16DiPasquale, Meredith A3 1:57.62

26.57 29.17 31.1130.77

LEXD-KY 17Cooksey, Izzy G4 1:58.71

27.55 29.70 30.7030.76

ACAC-SE 16LaCharite, Grace B*5 1:58.88

27.38 29.96 30.6930.85

XCEL-SE 16Caruso, Nicole E*5 1:58.88

27.22 29.93 30.5031.23

XCEL-SE 15Netolicky, Caroline E7 1:59.85

26.66 29.63 31.8031.76

LEXD-KY 17Taylor, Victoria G--- DQ

False start

26.12 28.34 30.0029.57

 
#29  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

XCEL-SE 16Summar, Zoe K1 1:53.55

26.07 28.56 29.6529.27

LEXD-KY 17Taylor, Victoria G2 1:57.11

27.14 29.52 30.4729.98

ACAC-SE 16King, Abigail E3 1:57.87

27.14 29.81 30.4130.51

XCEL-SE 13Spielmann, Montse C4 1:58.71

26.99 29.99 30.4931.24

XCEL-SE 16DiPasquale, Meredith A5 1:58.72

27.16 29.45 31.1530.96

HSA-SE 17McDonald, Savannah J6 1:59.34

27.91 29.93 30.8130.69

XCEL-SE 15Netolicky, Caroline E7 1:59.55

27.39 29.95 31.1131.10

XCEL-SE 16Caruso, Nicole E8 1:59.64

27.62 30.16 30.6631.20

LEXD-KY 17Cooksey, Izzy G9 1:59.86

28.25 30.20 30.3531.06

ACAC-SE 16LaCharite, Grace B10 2:00.52

27.52 30.22 31.2931.49

XCEL-SE 17Gilbert, Isabella C11 2:00.63

28.40 31.09 30.3930.75

XCEL-SE 13Ferranti, Trevi M12 2:01.10

28.38 30.56 30.6931.47

LEXD-KY 16Stotts, Olivia T13 2:01.42

27.94 30.74 31.1031.64

ACAC-SE 16King, Jessica E14 2:01.62

28.16 30.63 31.4931.34

XCEL-SE 16White, Amelia15 2:02.49

28.04 30.50 32.3831.57

XCEL-SE 18Netolicky, Kate A16 2:03.01

28.15 30.70 32.1432.02

LEXD-KY 19Albrecht, Taylor M17 2:03.49

28.43 30.39 32.4332.24

XCEL-SE 15Cook, Abigail E18 2:04.03

28.56 30.84 32.3032.33

ACAC-SE 16Kendall, Ella G19 2:04.26

27.67 30.78 32.9832.83

XCEL-SE 16Liu, Meina20 2:05.44

29.76 31.47 32.0632.15

XCEL-SE 16Denny, Amanda M21 2:05.97

28.32 31.15 33.5332.97

XCEL-SE 15Tomlinson, Hannah L22 2:06.40

29.61 31.80 32.6732.32

XCEL-SE 17Bates, Samantha E23 2:06.51

29.10 31.62 32.9132.88

LEXD-KY 16Florence, Zoe E24 2:06.87

29.19 31.75 33.1332.80

XCEL-SE 17Dick, Rachel M25 2:07.60

28.70 32.84 32.8433.22

LEXD-KY 15Taylor, Maddie O26 2:07.72

30.13 31.88 32.9432.77

XCEL-SE 15Vaughan, Emily M27 2:08.68

29.88 32.39 32.8233.59

LEXD-KY 17Yates, Laurel R28 2:08.82

29.06 31.93 33.9433.89

LEXD-KY 16Garrard, Hadley F29 2:09.02

29.84 32.51 32.9333.74

XCEL-SE 17Rothman, Parrish G30 2:10.29

28.75 32.19 34.5434.81

XCEL-SE 17Wright, Bridgitte T31 2:11.24

29.44 32.98 34.4234.40

XCEL-SE 15Cartailler, Lana32 2:11.42

29.50 32.36 35.0134.55

XCEL-SE 18French, Lauren E33 2:11.46

29.95 32.90 34.7233.89

LEXD-KY 16Cassell, Allison E34 2:11.73

30.18 33.28 33.7334.54

LEXD-KY 16Liau, Lily C35 2:12.26

30.52 33.58 33.7434.42

XCEL-SE 15Hawkins, Ali A36 2:12.66

31.45 34.04 32.8934.28

LEXD-KY 17El-Amin, Amina N37 2:12.74

29.83 32.67 35.7534.49

XCEL-SE 17Land, Mia S38 2:12.95

30.98 33.49 34.2634.22

LEXD-KY 16Bohannon, Ellen E39 2:13.15

30.32 33.32 34.2635.25

XCEL-SE 15Boyd, Brooklyn E40 2:14.68

30.15 34.66 34.3335.54

XCEL-SE 15Ratliff, Isabella G41 2:15.19

31.09 34.29 34.9934.82

XCEL-SE 16Northrup, Grayson G42 2:15.97

31.43 34.45 34.2035.89

XCEL-SE 16Moss, Reilly C43 2:16.08

32.68 34.71 33.8934.80

XCEL-SE 15Clemmer, Amy A44 2:16.62

31.46 34.88 34.6135.67

XCEL-SE 15Zaharescu, Simone M45 2:17.10

32.09 34.76 34.9835.27

XCEL-SE 16Nikazy, Izzy H46 2:18.37

31.20 35.12 35.8336.22

XCEL-SE 16Lumsdaine, Lindsey G47 2:18.74

30.81 34.85 36.5736.51

XCEL-SE 15Foote, Sarah M48 2:22.30

31.83 35.67 37.5037.30

XCEL-SE 16Brewer, Maya49 2:23.75

32.94 35.94 37.4137.46

XCEL-SE 15Luse, Ainsley N50 2:24.65

33.18 36.31 37.2237.94

LEXD-KY 17Miller, Taylor A51 2:27.86

31.87 37.14 38.8939.96

XCEL-SE 15Sartain, Abby K52 2:28.68

33.74 37.51 38.2639.17

XCEL-SE 16Martin, Sara E53 2:30.11

33.08 38.47 39.0939.47

 
#30  Men 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

XCEL-SE 18Land, Ollie P1 1:43.64

23.51 25.84 27.5826.71

XCEL-SE 16Zaharescu, Nick J2 1:44.07

24.10 26.44 26.8626.67

ACAC-SE 16Brown, Tais I3 1:44.58

24.39 26.39 26.8726.93

XCEL-SE 17Fair, A.J. H4 1:45.85

24.18 26.95 27.0227.70

LEXD-KY 16Montgomery, Max M5 1:46.94

24.40 26.95 27.1228.47

LEXD-KY 17Jennings, Landon T6 1:47.33

23.98 26.58 28.3528.42

ACAC-SE 15Gerchar, Camden M7 1:47.48

24.43 26.88 28.3927.78

HSA-SE 15Walker, Philip H8 1:48.95

24.89 27.81 28.1828.07

 
#30  Men 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

XCEL-SE 16Zaharescu, Nick J1 1:45.37

24.38 26.73 26.9427.32

ACAC-SE 16Brown, Tais I2 1:45.64

24.71 26.67 27.0427.22

XCEL-SE 18Land, Ollie P3 1:46.08

24.12 26.56 27.7327.67

XCEL-SE 17Fair, A.J. H4 1:46.21

24.04 26.90 27.4627.81

LEXD-KY 17Jennings, Landon T5 1:46.62

24.39 27.01 27.0528.17

ACAC-SE 15Gerchar, Camden M6 1:48.07

24.77 26.89 28.2028.21

LEXD-KY 16Montgomery, Max M7 1:49.03

24.86 26.47 28.5229.18

HSA-SE 15Walker, Philip H8 1:49.48

25.85 28.20 27.5527.88

XCEL-SE 17DeMotte, Sam B9 1:49.64

25.50 27.62 28.3528.17

LEXD-KY 16Jackson, Colin B10 1:49.70

24.55 27.34 28.4829.33

XCEL-SE 17Tindall, Colin C11 1:50.80

25.47 28.37 28.5428.42
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#30  Men 200 Yard Free)

XCEL-SE 16Spielmann, Diego I12 1:51.10

25.35 28.10 28.9528.70

HSA-SE 16Shreve, Gabriel J13 1:52.28

25.73 28.59 28.7129.25

HSA-SE 15McDonald, Brock B14 1:52.32

25.87 29.52 27.0529.88

LEXD-KY 14Graves, Kaiden L15 1:53.03

25.87 28.51 29.1629.49

LEXD-KY 16Pingleton, Davis W16 1:53.90

26.00 28.57 30.0429.29

XCEL-SE 15Hatley, Drew K17 1:54.21

25.55 28.23 30.7629.67

XCEL-SE 16Sledge, Cooper J18 1:54.23

24.98 27.82 31.2930.14

XCEL-SE 17Clemmer, Justin N19 1:54.26

25.25 28.53 30.7229.76

XCEL-SE 16McDaniel, Michael E20 1:56.39

26.98 29.90 28.8530.66

XCEL-SE 18Dyer, Koen P21 1:56.72

25.75 28.46 31.8630.65

XCEL-SE 14Norwood, Austin J22 1:56.79

26.62 29.78 30.2030.19

XCEL-SE 14Mitchell, John D23 1:57.17

26.77 29.44 30.3030.66

XCEL-SE 17Laudencia, Jan Rynold V24 1:57.29

26.16 28.29 32.7130.13

LEXD-KY 16Horn, Carson A25 1:59.21

27.07 29.37 31.7031.07

LEXD-KY 14Liau, Jack M26 1:59.41

26.88 30.74 30.6031.19

XCEL-SE 16Wright, Hayden H27 2:03.05

28.98 31.46 30.5332.08

LEXD-KY 17Pisula, Logan L28 2:03.19

27.42 30.93 32.2132.63

XCEL-SE 15Camacho, Thomas O29 2:03.77

28.17 32.21 31.2832.11

XCEL-SE 15Carrico, Jonathan D30 2:04.52

29.14 31.53 31.3232.53

XCEL-SE 15Sarbacker, Noah H31 2:04.54

28.18 31.49 32.0632.81

LEXD-KY 14Garrard, Cooper J32 2:04.71

27.88 30.91 33.0432.88

LEXD-KY 17Kessler, Colin M33 2:05.24

27.12 30.99 33.2133.92

XCEL-SE 17West, Christian A34 2:06.43

28.05 31.69 33.0133.68

XCEL-SE 15Parliament, Matt L35 2:08.04

28.92 32.55 32.7733.80

XCEL-SE 15Massey, Parker D36 2:09.06

29.83 32.66 32.6133.96

XCEL-SE 15McCann, Erik J37 2:11.57

31.51 33.56 32.3634.14

XCEL-SE 16Singhel, Timothy P38 2:13.02

28.89 32.94 35.5735.62

 
#31  Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LEXD-KY 17Taylor, Victoria G1 1:03.39

30.04 33.35

XCEL-SE 16Gray, Caroline G2 1:07.54

31.90 35.64

XCEL-SE 16Holloway, Annsley B3 1:08.18

32.14 36.04

ACAC-SE 16LaCharite, Grace B4 1:08.38

32.32 36.06

XCEL-SE 17Beehn, Emily J5 1:09.77

33.01 36.76

XCEL-SE 16Shive, Lucy R6 1:10.16

32.61 37.55

XCEL-SE 14Bailey, Gracen E7 1:10.60

33.04 37.56

XCEL-SE 16Caruso, Nicole E8 1:10.77

33.98 36.79

XCEL-SE 17Friel, Sammy R9 1:11.11

33.41 37.70

XCEL-SE 17Maheu, Marissa G10 1:11.13

33.28 37.85

XCEL-SE 15Netolicky, Caroline E11 1:11.83

34.00 37.83

HSA-SE 16Shreve, Taya N12 1:12.52

34.65 37.87

 
#31  Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LEXD-KY 17Taylor, Victoria G1 1:05.17

30.78 34.39

XCEL-SE 16Holloway, Annsley B2 1:08.78

32.64 36.14

ACAC-SE 16LaCharite, Grace B3 1:09.89

32.77 37.12

XCEL-SE 17Beehn, Emily J4 1:10.16

33.52 36.64

XCEL-SE 16Shive, Lucy R5 1:10.40

33.00 37.40

XCEL-SE 16Gray, Caroline G6 1:10.43

32.98 37.45

XCEL-SE 16Caruso, Nicole E7 1:11.17

34.45 36.72

XCEL-SE 14Bailey, Gracen E8 1:11.36

33.65 37.71

XCEL-SE 15Netolicky, Caroline E9 1:11.97

34.28 37.69

HSA-SE 16Shreve, Taya N10 1:13.33

34.73 38.60

XCEL-SE 17Friel, Sammy R11 1:13.40

34.35 39.05

XCEL-SE 17Maheu, Marissa G12 1:13.91

34.97 38.94

ACAC-SE 16King, Jessica E13 1:16.54

36.44 40.10

ACAC-SE 15Colandro, Keyara F14 1:16.79

36.06 40.73

LEXD-KY 17Yates, Laurel R15 1:17.19

36.67 40.52

LEXD-KY 17Albrecht, Sarah E16 1:17.61

36.96 40.65

XCEL-SE 15Huntsman, Hannah L*17 1:18.26

36.91 41.35

XCEL-SE 17Land, Mia S*17 1:18.26

36.64 41.62

LEXD-KY 16Scheller, Emma C19 1:18.40

36.92 41.48

XCEL-SE 15Vaughan, Emily M20 1:20.06

37.80 42.26

XCEL-SE 18Plant, Callan S21 1:20.68

38.00 42.68

XCEL-SE 15Gstell, Grace E22 1:21.20

38.32 42.88

XCEL-SE 15Boyd, Brooklyn E23 1:21.29

37.91 43.38

XCEL-SE 16Brewer, Maya24 1:22.26

38.65 43.61

XCEL-SE 17Chavez, Mikayla F25 1:23.00

39.78 43.22

XCEL-SE 15Sartain, Abby K26 1:26.07

40.22 45.85

XCEL-SE 15Luse, Ainsley N27 1:26.14

41.50 44.64

XCEL-SE 16Nikazy, Izzy H28 1:27.09

40.41 46.68

XCEL-SE 15McCann, Sabrina I29 1:33.04

44.13 48.91

 
#32  Men 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

HSA-SE 16Hanger, Will W1 57.26

26.49 30.77

XCEL-SE 16Wang, Jason C2 59.71

28.36 31.35

XCEL-SE 18Land, Ollie P3 1:00.00

28.52 31.48

XCEL-SE 16Ferranti, Tino T4 1:01.23

28.13 33.10

XCEL-SE 17Pearson, Zak J5 1:01.93

29.22 32.71

XCEL-SE 17Cimorelli, Nick A6 1:01.95

29.44 32.51

XCEL-SE 17Cook, Brendan N7 1:02.70

29.79 32.91

XCEL-SE 15Hatley, Drew K8 1:04.24

29.96 34.28

XCEL-SE 14Norwood, Austin J9 1:04.35

30.21 34.14
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Results
Finals ...   (#32  Men 100 Yard Breast)

XCEL-SE 15Liu, Joshua10 1:06.25

30.41 35.84

XCEL-SE 13Lumsdaine, Nathan J11 1:06.87

30.87 36.00

LEXD-KY 17Pisula, Logan L12 1:08.95

32.16 36.79

 
#32  Men 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HSA-SE 16Hanger, Will W1 57.86

27.05 30.81

XCEL-SE 16Wang, Jason C2 1:00.65

28.90 31.75

XCEL-SE 16Ferranti, Tino T3 1:01.27

28.27 33.00

XCEL-SE 18Land, Ollie P4 1:01.51

29.01 32.50

XCEL-SE 17Cimorelli, Nick A5 1:02.08

29.19 32.89

XCEL-SE 17Pearson, Zak J6 1:02.36

29.42 32.94

XCEL-SE 17Cook, Brendan N7 1:03.10

29.62 33.48

XCEL-SE 13Lumsdaine, Nathan J8 1:05.83

30.82 35.01

XCEL-SE 14Norwood, Austin J9 1:05.93

30.91 35.02

LEXD-KY 17Kessler, Colin M10 1:06.46

30.45 36.01

XCEL-SE 15Hatley, Drew K11 1:06.59

31.36 35.23

XCEL-SE 15Liu, Joshua12 1:07.78

31.09 36.69

LEXD-KY 17Pisula, Logan L13 1:07.81

31.37 36.44

LEXD-KY 16Horn, Carson A14 1:08.00

32.01 35.99

XCEL-SE 16Richardson, Boden G15 1:08.09

31.82 36.27

XCEL-SE 17DeMotte, Sam B16 1:08.92

32.68 36.24

LEXD-KY 15Rodgers, Tyler T17 1:10.13

33.16 36.97

LEXD-KY 14Liau, Jack M18 1:11.86

33.40 38.46

XCEL-SE 16Hesse, Kaden W19 1:13.27

34.01 39.26

XCEL-SE 15Casserly, Tyler J20 1:13.64

33.75 39.89

LEXD-KY 14Graves, Kaiden L21 1:14.39

34.60 39.79

XCEL-SE 15Rockholt, River J22 1:15.59

35.25 40.34

XCEL-SE 16Ward, Brett D23 1:20.99

38.29 42.70

XCEL-SE 15Parliament, Matt L24 1:22.98

38.88 44.10

 
#33  Women 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

ACAC-SE 16King, Abigail E1 2:08.78

28.06 32.91 33.7534.06

XCEL-SE 13Spielmann, Montse C2 2:09.07

27.84 32.65 34.2934.29

XCEL-SE 18Netolicky, Kate A3 2:16.12

30.77 32.76 36.7235.87

XCEL-SE 17Dick, Rachel M4 2:16.14

29.28 34.47 35.0737.32

XCEL-SE 15Tomlinson, Hannah L5 2:24.82

30.72 35.18 40.6838.24

 
#33  Women 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

XCEL-SE 13Spielmann, Montse C1 2:09.95

29.16 32.70 34.0834.01

ACAC-SE 16King, Abigail E2 2:13.11

28.91 33.07 36.2734.86

ACAC-SE 16Kendall, Ella G3 2:14.43

30.14 34.47 34.8834.94

XCEL-SE 18Netolicky, Kate A4 2:17.82

30.99 35.29 36.6734.87

LEXD-KY 17Albrecht, Sarah E5 2:21.38

31.04 34.88 38.5736.89

XCEL-SE 17Dick, Rachel M6 2:22.65

30.78 36.45 35.6739.75

LEXD-KY 19Albrecht, Taylor M7 2:26.11

30.81 36.02 40.2339.05

XCEL-SE 15Tomlinson, Hannah L8 2:27.37

31.68 35.89 40.0539.75

 
#34  Men 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

ACAC-SE 16Brown, Tais I1 1:52.22

25.78 28.76 28.4829.20

LEXD-KY 15Brannock, Kole W2 1:53.75

24.79 28.07 32.0128.88

XCEL-SE 16Lowery, Hudson S3 1:55.62

25.77 29.27 30.3830.20

XCEL-SE 16Spielmann, Diego I4 2:01.25

26.33 29.86 32.8332.23

HSA-SE 16Shreve, Gabriel J5 2:01.66

26.52 30.74 32.5031.90

ACAC-SE 15Gerchar, Camden M6 2:03.87

27.32 30.99 33.0132.55

XCEL-SE 18Carrico, Matthew J7 2:06.74

27.12 30.50 36.0033.12

 
#34  Men 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ACAC-SE 16Brown, Tais I1 1:54.25

26.60 29.29 28.7429.62

LEXD-KY 15Brannock, Kole W2 1:55.19

25.99 29.17 29.7230.31

XCEL-SE 16Lowery, Hudson S3 1:56.21

25.42 29.21 31.1030.48

XCEL-SE 16Spielmann, Diego I4 1:59.99

26.07 29.46 33.4131.05

HSA-SE 16Shreve, Gabriel J5 2:03.63

27.05 31.14 32.5932.85

ACAC-SE 15Gerchar, Camden M6 2:06.40

28.22 31.96 32.8033.42

XCEL-SE 18Carrico, Matthew J7 2:07.74

28.46 33.39 33.1432.75

HSA-SE 15McDonald, Brock B8 2:08.18

28.08 31.91 34.5033.69

 
#35  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

ACAC-SE 16King, Abigail E1 24.47

XCEL-SE 16Gray, Caroline G2 24.86

LEXD-KY 16Stotts, Olivia T3 24.98

LEXD-KY 17Taylor, Victoria G4 25.16

XCEL-SE 16DiPasquale, Meredith A*5 25.21

XCEL-SE 13Spielmann, Montse C*5 25.21

XCEL-SE 13Ferranti, Trevi M7 25.23

XCEL-SE 17Beehn, Emily J8 25.58

LEXD-KY 17Cooksey, Izzy G9 25.59

XCEL-SE 17Maheu, Marissa G10 25.69

ACAC-SE 16LaCharite, Grace B11 26.08

XCEL-SE 16Denny, Amanda M12 26.42

 
#35  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ACAC-SE 16King, Abigail E1 25.17

XCEL-SE 17Orr, Kailey R2 25.24

XCEL-SE 16DiPasquale, Meredith A3 25.27

LEXD-KY 16Stotts, Olivia T4 25.28

LEXD-KY 17Taylor, Victoria G5 25.37

XCEL-SE 17Beehn, Emily J*6 25.62

XCEL-SE 16Gray, Caroline G*6 25.62

Swim-Off Required

XCEL-SE 13Spielmann, Montse C8 25.67

XCEL-SE 13Ferranti, Trevi M9 25.85

ACAC-SE 16Kendall, Ella G10 25.98

XCEL-SE 17Maheu, Marissa G11 26.01

LEXD-KY 17Cooksey, Izzy G12 26.02

ACAC-SE 16LaCharite, Grace B13 26.34

HSA-SE 17McDonald, Savannah J14 26.41

XCEL-SE 16Denny, Amanda M15 26.43

XCEL-SE 16Caruso, Nicole E16 26.45
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#35  Women 50 Yard Free)

XCEL-SE 17Friel, Sammy R17 26.51

XCEL-SE 16White, Amelia18 26.66

XCEL-SE 15Cook, Abigail E19 26.70

XCEL-SE 15Cartailler, Lana*20 26.73

XCEL-SE 16Holloway, Annsley B*20 26.73

LEXD-KY 17Yates, Laurel R22 26.78

LEXD-KY 17El-Amin, Amina N23 26.79

XCEL-SE 17Rothman, Parrish G24 27.03

LEXD-KY 16Cassell, Allison E25 27.04

HSA-SE 16Shreve, Taya N26 27.09

XCEL-SE 18Netolicky, Kate A27 27.15

XCEL-SE 17Bates, Samantha E28 27.21

XCEL-SE 17Wright, Bridgitte T29 27.27

LEXD-KY 16Bohannon, Ellen E30 27.45

LEXD-KY 15Taylor, Maddie O31 27.48

XCEL-SE 16Liu, Meina32 27.54

LEXD-KY 16Garrard, Hadley F33 27.62

ACAC-SE 15Colandro, Keyara F34 27.66

LEXD-KY 16Florence, Zoe E35 27.80

XCEL-SE 15Huntsman, Hannah L36 27.92

XCEL-SE 18French, Lauren E37 27.93

XCEL-SE 15Hawkins, Ali A38 28.30

LEXD-KY 16Liau, Lily C39 28.49

LEXD-KY 17Miller, Taylor A40 28.69

LEXD-KY 16Scheller, Emma C41 28.70

XCEL-SE 15Vaughan, Emily M42 28.76

XCEL-SE 15Foote, Sarah M43 28.96

XCEL-SE 15Clemmer, Amy A44 29.01

XCEL-SE 15Ratliff, Isabella G45 29.19

XCEL-SE 16Northrup, Grayson G46 29.20

XCEL-SE 17Chavez, Mikayla F47 29.37

XCEL-SE 16Lumsdaine, Lindsey G48 29.69

XCEL-SE 16Nikazy, Izzy H49 29.72

XCEL-SE 15Gstell, Grace E50 29.96

XCEL-SE 16Martin, Sara E51 29.97

XCEL-SE 15Luse, Ainsley N52 30.36

XCEL-SE 16Moss, Reilly C53 30.51

XCEL-SE 15Burst, Emma G54 31.04

XCEL-SE 15McCann, Sabrina I55 32.19

XCEL-SE 15Boyd, Brooklyn E--- DQ

False start

 
#36  Men 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

HSA-SE 16Hanger, Will W1 22.12

XCEL-SE 17Pearson, Zak J2 22.15

LEXD-KY 17Jennings, Landon T3 22.29

HSA-SE 15Walker, Philip H4 22.37

XCEL-SE 16Lowery, Hudson S5 22.38

LEXD-KY 16Jackson, Colin B6 22.62

LEXD-KY 16Montgomery, Max M7 22.63

ACAC-SE 16Brown, Tais I8 22.66

XCEL-SE 17Cimorelli, Nick A9 22.98

XCEL-SE 18Dyer, Koen P10 23.06

XCEL-SE 16Sledge, Cooper J11 23.18

XCEL-SE 16Richardson, Camden R12 23.24

 
#36  Men 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LEXD-KY 17Jennings, Landon T1 22.20

HSA-SE 16Hanger, Will W2 22.41

ACAC-SE 16Brown, Tais I*3 22.45

HSA-SE 15Walker, Philip H*3 22.45

XCEL-SE 16Lowery, Hudson S5 22.61

LEXD-KY 16Montgomery, Max M6 22.69

XCEL-SE 17Pearson, Zak J7 22.72

LEXD-KY 16Jackson, Colin B8 22.86

XCEL-SE 17Cimorelli, Nick A9 22.99

XCEL-SE 18Dyer, Koen P10 23.00

XCEL-SE 16Richardson, Camden R11 23.03

XCEL-SE 16Sledge, Cooper J12 23.15

XCEL-SE 16Richardson, Boden G*14 J23.15

XCEL-SE 17Tindall, Colin C*14 23.24

Swim-Off Required

XCEL-SE 17Clemmer, Justin N15 23.54

ACAC-SE 15Gerchar, Camden M16 23.66

LEXD-KY 16Pingleton, Davis W17 23.93

XCEL-SE 17Cook, Brendan N18 24.00

XCEL-SE 17Laudencia, Jan Rynold V19 24.09

XCEL-SE 17DeMotte, Sam B20 24.26

LEXD-KY 17Kessler, Colin M21 24.34

XCEL-SE 16McDaniel, Michael E22 24.52

XCEL-SE 14Norwood, Austin J23 24.57

XCEL-SE 16Wright, Hayden H24 24.65

XCEL-SE 15Liu, Joshua25 24.70

XCEL-SE 14Mitchell, John D26 24.80

LEXD-KY 17Pisula, Logan L27 24.93

LEXD-KY 14Liau, Jack M28 24.96

XCEL-SE 16Ward, Brett D29 25.14

LEXD-KY 15Rodgers, Tyler T30 25.38

XCEL-SE 15Rockholt, River J31 25.52

XCEL-SE 15Casserly, Tyler J32 25.57

LEXD-KY 16Horn, Carson A33 25.72

XCEL-SE 13Lumsdaine, Nathan J34 25.81

XCEL-SE 15Rickstrew, Riley D35 25.89

XCEL-SE 17West, Christian A36 26.35

XCEL-SE 15McCann, Erik J37 26.43

LEXD-KY 14Garrard, Cooper J38 26.58

XCEL-SE 15Parliament, Matt L39 27.14

XCEL-SE 16Singhel, Timothy P40 28.70

LEXD-KY 14Graves, Kaiden L--- DQ

False start

XCEL-SE 16Ferranti, Tino T--- DQ

False start

 
#37  Women 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

XCEL-SE 16Summar, Zoe K1 2:01.21

27.81 30.98 30.9931.43

XCEL-SE 17Gilbert, Isabella C2 2:09.65

31.04 32.40 33.4532.76

LEXD-KY 17Cooksey, Izzy G3 2:10.68

31.06 32.67 33.1933.76

XCEL-SE 13Ferranti, Trevi M4 2:12.41

30.38 1:42.03

XCEL-SE 14Bailey, Gracen E5 2:13.02

30.42 33.12 34.6734.81

XCEL-SE 17Maheu, Marissa G6 2:13.48

30.61 33.42 34.7934.66

ACAC-SE 16King, Jessica E7 2:14.36

30.81 33.60 35.0034.95

LEXD-KY 16Stotts, Olivia T8 2:15.02

31.38 33.61 34.7135.32

 
#37  Women 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

XCEL-SE 16Summar, Zoe K1 2:07.01

29.25 31.47 33.1933.10

XCEL-SE 17Gilbert, Isabella C2 2:10.84

30.78 32.57 33.4934.00

XCEL-SE 14Bailey, Gracen E3 2:12.57

31.30 33.42 33.6234.23

XCEL-SE 17Maheu, Marissa G4 2:12.91

30.55 32.65 35.1034.61

LEXD-KY 17Cooksey, Izzy G5 2:13.05

32.00 33.50 33.5434.01

ACAC-SE 16King, Jessica E6 2:15.10

31.12 34.08 35.1134.79

LEXD-KY 19Albrecht, Taylor M7 2:16.37

31.60 33.58 35.5835.61

XCEL-SE 13Ferranti, Trevi M8 2:17.10

32.66 34.30

LEXD-KY 16Stotts, Olivia T9 2:17.12

31.91 34.71 34.9435.56

XCEL-SE 15Cook, Abigail E10 2:17.79

32.52 34.53 34.9135.83

XCEL-SE 16Shive, Lucy R11 2:19.08

33.13 35.16 34.8535.94

XCEL-SE 15Tomlinson, Hannah L12 2:19.14

32.62 34.64 36.0935.79

LEXD-KY 17Albrecht, Sarah E13 2:19.51

32.50 35.25 35.7536.01

ACAC-SE 15Colandro, Keyara F14 2:21.46

33.51 35.58 35.7036.67

LEXD-KY 16Garrard, Hadley F15 2:24.24

34.55 36.03 36.3737.29

LEXD-KY 16Scheller, Emma C16 2:24.75

34.70 36.23 36.3937.43

XCEL-SE 18Plant, Callan S17 2:25.31

35.04 36.26 36.5937.42

LEXD-KY 16Bohannon, Ellen E18 2:26.74

34.32 36.15 38.3537.92

LEXD-KY 16Florence, Zoe E19 2:27.14

34.45 36.91 37.8237.96
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#37  Women 200 Yard Back)

LEXD-KY 15Taylor, Maddie O20 2:28.02

34.44 36.56 38.1138.91

LEXD-KY 16Liau, Lily C21 2:30.32

34.32 37.63 39.1939.18

XCEL-SE 15Zaharescu, Simone M22 2:32.02

36.14 38.21 39.0738.60

LEXD-KY 16Cassell, Allison E23 2:33.23

35.16 38.44 40.0339.60

XCEL-SE 15Burst, Emma G24 2:34.89

37.15 39.28 38.5039.96

XCEL-SE 16Brewer, Maya25 2:39.39

38.33 39.90 40.3240.84

XCEL-SE 16Martin, Sara E26 2:44.27

38.02 41.66 41.9142.68

XCEL-SE 15McCann, Sabrina I27 2:52.51

40.27 43.80 43.3345.11

 
#38  Men 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

XCEL-SE 17Fair, A.J. H1 1:51.27

25.81 27.93 28.4829.05

XCEL-SE 16Wang, Jason C2 1:54.98

26.68 29.03 29.3429.93

XCEL-SE 16Zaharescu, Nick J3 1:55.35

27.29 28.86 29.5829.62

LEXD-KY 15Brannock, Kole W4 1:56.74

27.40 28.98 29.5930.77

XCEL-SE 16Richardson, Camden R5 2:00.43

27.52 29.39 31.5331.99

LEXD-KY 16Jackson, Colin B6 2:02.46

31.91

LEXD-KY 16Pingleton, Davis W7 2:03.09

27.32 29.78 33.8932.10

XCEL-SE 15Hatley, Drew K8 2:04.48

28.47 30.50 33.2032.31

 
#38  Men 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

XCEL-SE 17Fair, A.J. H1 1:51.48

25.96 28.54 28.8028.18

XCEL-SE 16Zaharescu, Nick J2 1:58.09

28.19 29.25 30.3030.35

LEXD-KY 15Brannock, Kole W3 1:58.44

27.81 29.75 30.3630.52

XCEL-SE 16Richardson, Camden R4 1:59.75

27.85 29.37 31.3231.21

XCEL-SE 16Wang, Jason C5 2:00.96

28.46 30.40 30.9731.13

LEXD-KY 16Jackson, Colin B6 2:02.82

28.35

LEXD-KY 16Pingleton, Davis W7 2:04.71

29.68 30.53 32.3932.11

XCEL-SE 15Hatley, Drew K8 2:05.93

29.02 30.98 33.3632.57

XCEL-SE 18Carrico, Matthew J9 2:06.10

28.93 32.37 32.1232.68

LEXD-KY 15Rodgers, Tyler T10 2:09.03

29.94 32.13 33.2933.67

XCEL-SE 15Camacho, Thomas O11 2:11.07

31.13 33.59 32.7233.63

XCEL-SE 16Ferranti, Tino T12 2:14.27

31.90 33.43 34.2234.72

LEXD-KY 14Garrard, Cooper J13 2:17.49

32.30 35.00 34.4435.75

XCEL-SE 15Carrico, Jonathan D14 2:17.96

32.38 34.26 35.4535.87

XCEL-SE 16Hesse, Kaden W15 2:26.42

33.90 35.76 38.7238.04

XCEL-SE 15McCann, Erik J16 2:27.86

34.66 36.92 38.1038.18

XCEL-SE 15Sarbacker, Noah H17 2:30.00

38.44

 
#39  Girls 8&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XCEL-SE  8Irvine, Lily E1 3:40.84

59.85 50.87 48.131:01.99

XCEL-SE  7Yang, Miley Y2 4:13.67

59.55 1:04.55 1:03.431:06.14

XCEL-SE  8Hardison, Avery G3 4:30.36

1:04.561:20.15

XCEL-SE  7Smith, Luella L4 4:59.46

1:07.43 1:09.60 2:42.43

 
#39  Girls 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSA-SE 10Ludwig, Camila M1 2:51.65

35.15 42.35 39.9754.18

HSA-SE 10Beauchamp, Johanna L2 2:53.07

42.30 44.08 35.6551.04

HSA-SE 10Daniel, Caroline C3 2:54.01

39.03 43.39 36.5355.06

XCEL-SE 10Turner, Lily S4 2:56.90

39.05 41.79 41.7154.35

XCEL-SE 10Wood, Millie B5 3:02.91

40.9155.80

HSA-SE 10Kent, Hadley G6 3:07.07

42.69 43.96 40.9859.44

XCEL-SE 10Wilbeck, AnnaClaire C7 3:12.87

43.40 49.79 41.4758.21

XCEL-SE 10Kraft, Mollie E8 3:13.29

44.01 48.02 43.1658.10

XCEL-SE 10White, Annabella9 3:17.15

43.74 49.58 44.2959.54

XCEL-SE 10Nelson, Georgia M10 3:17.23

43.89 51.75 42.9458.65

XCEL-SE  9Kocak, Oana11 3:19.14

48.50 39.84

XCEL-SE  9Gregory, Chloe A12 3:19.31

44.36 48.60 44.941:01.41

XCEL-SE  9Davis, Addie J13 3:23.76

49.30 47.95 46.6559.86

HSA-SE  9Brewer, Bella E14 3:25.47

51.81 48.88 45.9658.82

XCEL-SE 10Hammock, Cadence K15 3:34.67

53.38 50.17 1:51.12

XCEL-SE  9Mondzelewski, Ellie J16 3:36.19

45.86 54.26 50.331:05.74

XCEL-SE 10Pyle, Lindsey A17 3:53.16

56.37 58.32 47.781:10.69

XCEL-SE  9Calhoun, Claire C18 4:12.32

1:01.54 1:02.45 1:03.921:04.41

 
#40  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XCEL-SE  8Dealy, Caroline E1 21.17

XCEL-SE  8Shore, Savannah M2 21.65

XCEL-SE  7Sampson, Tess K3 23.12

XCEL-SE  7Hammock, Lynlee J4 24.01

XCEL-SE  8Bourgeois, Sarah A5 24.52

XCEL-SE  7Friedheim, Savannah S6 24.88

XCEL-SE  7Farneth, Sydney F7 25.17

XCEL-SE  7Stanlick, Covie A8 26.04

XCEL-SE  8Mims, Sydney E9 27.36

XCEL-SE  6Zhao, Evelyn10 29.69

XCEL-SE  8Gallas, Vada R--- DQ

False start

 
#41  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XCEL-SE 10Turner, Lily S1 1:34.09

49.13

XCEL-SE 10Kraft, Mollie E2 1:41.89

XCEL-SE  9Reger, Clara K3 1:46.42

56.97

 
#42  Girls 8&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSA-SE  8Beauchamp, Gabrielle M1 1:44.85

49.86 54.99

HSA-SE  8Mooty, Liddie M2 1:48.91

50.60 58.31

XCEL-SE  8Irvine, Lily E3 1:49.79

51.95 57.84

XCEL-SE  7Farneth, Sydney F4 2:13.42

1:06.34 1:07.08

XCEL-SE  7Yang, Miley Y5 2:15.71

1:03.42 1:12.29

 
#42  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSA-SE 10Beauchamp, Johanna L1 1:31.95

43.04 48.91

XCEL-SE 10Wood, Millie B2 1:37.40

48.13 49.27

HSA-SE 10Ludwig, Camila M3 1:38.72

46.83 51.89
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2020 Meet of Champs hosted by Excel Aquatics - 12/4/2020 to 12/6/2020

Results
(#42  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breast)

XCEL-SE 10Sampson, Ivy E4 1:38.90

46.28 52.62

XCEL-SE 10Wilson, Lila G5 1:41.02

47.02 54.00

XCEL-SE 10Wilbeck, AnnaClaire C6 1:43.86

51.00 52.86

XCEL-SE  9Gregory, Chloe A7 1:48.68

52.02 56.66

XCEL-SE 10Kraft, Mollie E8 1:49.09

50.50 58.59

HSA-SE 10Kent, Hadley G9 1:49.65

51.96 57.69

HSA-SE  9Brewer, Bella E10 1:49.82

52.74 57.08

XCEL-SE  9Davis, Addie J11 1:51.32

54.98 56.34

XCEL-SE  9Sartain, Julianna G12 1:51.84

53.65 58.19

XCEL-SE  9Mondzelewski, Ellie J13 1:57.32

56.06 1:01.26

XCEL-SE 10Laudencia, Lynnea V14 1:57.46

57.43 1:00.03

XCEL-SE  9Calhoun, Claire C15 2:00.09

HSA-SE  9Robley, Lily Kate K16 2:01.22

56.23 1:04.99

XCEL-SE  9Koslin, CJ J17 2:01.96

58.24 1:03.72

XCEL-SE  9Reger, Clara K18 2:04.34

58.43 1:05.91

XCEL-SE  9Riker, Cameron L19 2:08.59

1:00.52 1:08.07

XCEL-SE 10Pyle, Lindsey A20 2:18.39

1:04.82 1:13.57

XCEL-SE  9Moss, Sloan A21 2:42.10

1:19.46 1:22.64

 
#43  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XCEL-SE  7Sorrell, Esther R1 19.18

XCEL-SE  8Shore, Savannah M2 19.34

XCEL-SE  8Dealy, Caroline E3 19.58

XCEL-SE  7Stanlick, Covie A4 19.63

XCEL-SE  8Gallas, Vada R5 19.70

XCEL-SE  8Bourgeois, Sarah A6 21.28

XCEL-SE  7Sampson, Tess K7 21.30

XCEL-SE  7Friedheim, Savannah S8 22.20

XCEL-SE  7Smith, Luella L9 23.29

XCEL-SE  7Hammock, Lynlee J10 24.73

XCEL-SE  8Hardison, Avery G11 24.80

XCEL-SE  6Zhao, Evelyn12 28.00

 
#44  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSA-SE  8Beauchamp, Gabrielle M1 43.08

HSA-SE  8Mooty, Liddie M2 46.76

XCEL-SE  8Dealy, Caroline E3 51.24

XCEL-SE  7Yang, Miley Y4 54.20

XCEL-SE  7Sampson, Tess K5 55.07

XCEL-SE  7Sorrell, Esther R6 55.33

XCEL-SE  8Mims, Sydney E7 57.58

XCEL-SE  7Hammock, Lynlee J--- DQ

Not on back off wall

 
#44  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XCEL-SE 10Wood, Millie B1 38.04

XCEL-SE 10Sampson, Ivy E2 39.11

XCEL-SE  9Davis, Addie J3 39.99

HSA-SE  9Robley, Lily Kate K4 40.02

XCEL-SE  9Gregory, Chloe A5 40.74

XCEL-SE 10Wilson, Lila G*6 41.14

XCEL-SE 10Nelson, Georgia M*6 41.14

XCEL-SE 10White, Annabella8 41.55

XCEL-SE  9Kocak, Oana9 42.41

XCEL-SE 10Laudencia, Lynnea V10 43.02

HSA-SE  9Brewer, Bella E11 43.42

XCEL-SE 10Hammock, Cadence K12 43.67

XCEL-SE  9Reger, Clara K13 48.21

XCEL-SE 10Pyle, Lindsey A14 51.53

XCEL-SE  9Sartain, Julianna G15 51.95

XCEL-SE  9Riker, Cameron L16 52.87

XCEL-SE  9Koslin, CJ J17 56.77

XCEL-SE  9Moss, Sloan A18 59.41

HSA-SE 10Daniel, Caroline C--- DQ

False start

HSA-SE 10Ludwig, Camila M--- DQ

Completely submerged prior to turn or finish

 
#45  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XCEL-SE  8Shore, Savannah M1 20.87

XCEL-SE  8Gallas, Vada R2 22.00

XCEL-SE  7Stanlick, Covie A3 25.09

XCEL-SE  8Bourgeois, Sarah A4 25.95

XCEL-SE  7Smith, Luella L5 27.80

XCEL-SE  7Farneth, Sydney F6 30.11

XCEL-SE  6Zhao, Evelyn--- DQ

Alternating Kick

 
#46  Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSA-SE  8Beauchamp, Gabrielle M1 1:19.31

37.54 41.77

HSA-SE  8Mooty, Liddie M2 1:28.03

41.86 46.17

XCEL-SE  8Irvine, Lily E3 1:31.87

44.14 47.73

XCEL-SE  8Mims, Sydney E4 1:46.57

51.57 55.00

XCEL-SE  7Friedheim, Savannah S5 1:57.03

1:03.00

XCEL-SE  7Sorrell, Esther R6 2:03.86

XCEL-SE  8Hardison, Avery G7 2:06.63

1:00.32 1:06.31

 
#46  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSA-SE 10Beauchamp, Johanna L1 1:09.49

33.18 36.31

HSA-SE 10Daniel, Caroline C2 1:10.60

33.73 36.87

XCEL-SE 10Sampson, Ivy E3 1:14.94

36.53 38.41

XCEL-SE 10Turner, Lily S4 1:15.03

34.93 40.10

HSA-SE 10Kent, Hadley G5 1:16.38

36.46 39.92

XCEL-SE 10Wilson, Lila G6 1:17.63

36.04 41.59

XCEL-SE 10Wilbeck, AnnaClaire C7 1:18.74

38.98 39.76

XCEL-SE 10White, Annabella8 1:19.69

38.14 41.55

XCEL-SE  9Kocak, Oana9 1:21.23

39.19 42.04

XCEL-SE 10Laudencia, Lynnea V10 1:21.47

38.61 42.86

XCEL-SE 10Nelson, Georgia M11 1:23.15

38.46 44.69

HSA-SE  9Robley, Lily Kate K12 1:29.75

41.72 48.03

XCEL-SE 10Hammock, Cadence K13 1:31.76

42.77 48.99

XCEL-SE  9Sartain, Julianna G14 1:36.58

45.28 51.30

XCEL-SE  9Mondzelewski, Ellie J15 1:38.10

44.79 53.31

XCEL-SE  9Calhoun, Claire C16 1:50.30

XCEL-SE  9Riker, Cameron L17 1:51.76

XCEL-SE  9Koslin, CJ J18 2:01.41

XCEL-SE  9Moss, Sloan A19 2:03.80

1:03.73

 
#47  Boys 8&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XCEL-SE  8Boyd, Boston P1 3:41.72

55.59 55.18 45.391:05.56

XCEL-SE  8Pittman, Cyrus A--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery - fly

1:15.62 1:00.39 2:23.04

 
#47  Boys 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XCEL-SE 10Waller, Charlie T1 2:52.51

39.22 43.60 38.0251.67

HSA-SE 10Whitehead, Brooks B2 2:58.30

37.9055.41
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Results
(#47  Boys 9-10 200 Yard IM)

XCEL-SE 10Schwab, Kai G3 2:58.69

40.20 44.11 37.2257.16

XCEL-SE 10Stanlick, Nash C4 3:00.95

38.81 44.31 37.621:00.21

HSA-SE 10Clark, Will D5 3:15.51

43.66 47.01 42.041:02.80

XCEL-SE 10Yang, Alex Y6 3:20.13

46.92 52.79 43.9156.51

XCEL-SE  9Issa, Ryan J7 3:26.72

46.97 47.74 51.381:00.63

HSA-SE 10Wilson, Parker P8 3:27.29

42.51 52.67 47.171:04.94

HSA-SE 10Casperson, Charlie K9 3:44.22

44.67 23.55

XCEL-SE  9Mueller, Seth N10 3:56.81

57.51 57.09 58.271:03.94

XCEL-SE  9Edwards, Ben11 3:57.92

54.69 51.11 54.551:17.57

XCEL-SE 10Farneth, Callum T--- DQ

Elbows recovered over water - breast

43.01 48.97 41.731:00.66

HSA-SE  9Bedsole, Drew R--- DQ

Strokes out of sequence - IM

40.25 47.89 38.3058.64

 
#48  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XCEL-SE  8Turner, Charlie T1 17.01

XCEL-SE  8England, Cooper L2 21.04

XCEL-SE  8Cottrell, Corbino T3 21.06

XCEL-SE  7Brodoski, Fitz J4 21.44

XCEL-SE  8Chavira, Ethan J5 22.09

XCEL-SE  8Schwab, Kekoa G6 23.22

XCEL-SE  8Calkins, Griffin T7 24.16

XCEL-SE  7Riker, Caden W8 25.92

XCEL-SE  7Shore, Jacob B9 29.79

 
#48  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XCEL-SE 10McLaughlin, Roman J1 19.94

 
#49  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XCEL-SE 10Waller, Charlie T1 1:30.73

43.50 47.23

XCEL-SE 10Sanders, Owen A2 1:39.12

45.01 54.11

XCEL-SE  9Issa, Ryan J3 1:46.23

49.26 56.97

XCEL-SE 10Yang, Alex Y4 1:47.23

50.64 56.59

XCEL-SE  9Koslin, Louie A5 1:58.90

52.95 1:05.95

XCEL-SE  9Mueller, Seth N6 2:08.07

59.31 1:08.76

 
#50  Boys 8&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XCEL-SE  8Schwab, Kekoa G1 2:15.52

1:04.79 1:10.73

 
#50  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSA-SE 10Kern, CJ J1 1:37.52

46.47 51.05

HSA-SE 10Lehr, Bennett W2 1:40.59

47.56 53.03

XCEL-SE 10Zhao, Ryan3 1:43.70

50.64 53.06

XCEL-SE 10Schwab, Kai G4 1:45.11

49.20 55.91

XCEL-SE  9Koslin, Louie A5 1:52.87

56.03 56.84

XCEL-SE 10Farneth, Callum T6 1:54.85

54.90 59.95

XCEL-SE  9Santilli, Emanuel S7 2:05.37

58.98 1:06.39

XCEL-SE  9Huey, Jonas E8 2:09.96

1:03.89 1:06.07

XCEL-SE 10Murray, Nolan W--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

1:01.71 1:14.19

XCEL-SE  9Edwards, Ben--- DQ

Downward butterfly kick

1:01.19 1:07.01

XCEL-SE 10Morrow, Walker W--- DQ

Scissors kick

1:01.32 1:03.19

 
#51  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XCEL-SE  7Riker, Caden W1 25.21

XCEL-SE  7Shore, Jacob B2 30.73

 
#52  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XCEL-SE  8Turner, Charlie T1 37.49

XCEL-SE  8Cottrell, Corbino T2 45.64

XCEL-SE  8Boyd, Boston P3 46.69

XCEL-SE  8England, Cooper L4 46.71

XCEL-SE  8Pittman, Cyrus A5 46.95

XCEL-SE  7Brodoski, Fitz J6 48.02

XCEL-SE  8Chavira, Ethan J7 50.35

XCEL-SE  8Calkins, Griffin T8 55.48

 
#52  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSA-SE 10Kern, CJ J1 37.83

HSA-SE 10Lehr, Bennett W2 38.44

XCEL-SE 10Stanlick, Nash C3 38.55

XCEL-SE 10Sanders, Owen A4 38.83

HSA-SE 10Whitehead, Brooks B5 38.91

HSA-SE  9Bedsole, Drew R6 39.16

XCEL-SE 10Zhao, Ryan7 40.42

HSA-SE 10Clark, Will D8 40.47

XCEL-SE  9Edwards, Ben9 42.86

HSA-SE 10Casperson, Charlie K10 43.25

HSA-SE 10Wilson, Parker P*11 45.01

XCEL-SE  9Huey, Jonas E*11 45.01

XCEL-SE  9Santilli, Emanuel S13 45.70

XCEL-SE 10Yang, Alex Y14 46.77

XCEL-SE 10Murray, Nolan W15 48.20

XCEL-SE 10Morrow, Walker W16 54.32

XCEL-SE 10McLaughlin, Roman J--- DQ

Not on back off wall

 
#53  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XCEL-SE  7Riker, Caden W1 31.46

XCEL-SE  7Shore, Jacob B--- DQ

Alternating Kick

 
#54  Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XCEL-SE  8Turner, Charlie T1 1:19.94

38.35 41.59

XCEL-SE  8Boyd, Boston P2 1:25.43

42.58 42.85

XCEL-SE  8Cottrell, Corbino T3 1:37.26

44.37 52.89

XCEL-SE  8England, Cooper L4 1:40.95

48.14 52.81

XCEL-SE  8Chavira, Ethan J5 1:44.05

47.79 56.26

XCEL-SE  8Schwab, Kekoa G6 1:46.01

48.50 57.51

XCEL-SE  7Brodoski, Fitz J7 1:46.79

50.95 55.84

XCEL-SE  8Pittman, Cyrus A8 1:54.55

XCEL-SE  8Calkins, Griffin T9 2:00.69

55.57 1:05.12

 
#54  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XCEL-SE 10Waller, Charlie T1 1:09.40

32.81 36.59

HSA-SE 10Kern, CJ J2 1:12.09

33.82 38.27

XCEL-SE 10Stanlick, Nash C3 1:12.13

34.82 37.31

HSA-SE  9Bedsole, Drew R4 1:12.39

33.88 38.51

XCEL-SE 10Schwab, Kai G5 1:13.03

34.38 38.65

HSA-SE 10Whitehead, Brooks B6 1:14.17

36.66 37.51

HSA-SE 10Lehr, Bennett W7 1:15.63

36.11 39.52

HSA-SE 10Clark, Will D8 1:15.87

XCEL-SE 10Zhao, Ryan9 1:16.96

36.76 40.20



Williamson Co. ISC - Excel Aquatics - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 9:35 AM  12/7/2020  Page 17

2020 Meet of Champs hosted by Excel Aquatics - 12/4/2020 to 12/6/2020

Results
(#54  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Free)

HSA-SE 10Casperson, Charlie K10 1:19.60

39.88 39.72

XCEL-SE  9Koslin, Louie A11 1:20.29

38.55 41.74

XCEL-SE 10Sanders, Owen A12 1:21.14

40.45 40.69

HSA-SE 10Wilson, Parker P13 1:22.01

37.84 44.17

XCEL-SE  9Santilli, Emanuel S14 1:23.57

39.07 44.50

XCEL-SE 10Farneth, Callum T15 1:24.67

40.67 44.00

XCEL-SE 10McLaughlin, Roman J16 1:31.66

44.75 46.91

XCEL-SE  9Issa, Ryan J17 1:33.51

44.24 49.27

XCEL-SE  9Huey, Jonas E18 1:37.51

46.01 51.50

XCEL-SE  9Mueller, Seth N19 1:38.70

46.72 51.98

XCEL-SE 10Murray, Nolan W20 1:41.36

44.15 57.21

XCEL-SE 10Morrow, Walker W21 1:49.35

51.53 57.82

 
#136  Men 50 Yard Free Swim-off

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Swim-off

XCEL-SE 16Sledge, Cooper J1 23.11

XCEL-SE 16Richardson, Boden G2 23.35


